
__________________________________________________ 

__________________________________________________ 

__________________________________________________ 

__________________________________________________ 

U. S. Patent and Trademark Office 
Fastener Insignia Register 

Active Insignias 
Jun 16, 2009 

Status:	 Name: Insignia: 

Owner 
Recordal Date: 11/25/1996 
Renewal Date: 7/5/2006 

Rockford Bolt & Steel Co. 01AE 
126 Mill Street 
Rockford IL 61101 
Delaware 

Owner 
Recordal Date: 12/9/1996 
Renewal Date: 11/30/2006 

Quality Bolt & Screw Corporation 01AV 
5290 Gateway Drive 
Geismar LA 70734 
Louisiana Corporation 

Owner 
Recordal Date: 12/09/1996 
Inactive Date: 12/09/2001 
Reactivation Date: 04/14/2003	 Southeastern Bolt & Screw 01BB 

1037 16th Avenue W. 
Birmingham AL 35204 
Alabama Corporation 

Owner 
Recordal Date: 12/18/1996 
Renewal Date: 3/17/2003 

INDUSTRIAS METALURGICA AUXLIAERS VIVES, S. 01BF 
JUAN CIERVAS, 4 
88210 BARBERA VALLES 
BARCELONA  SPAIN 
IMAVI, S.A. SPAIN CORP. 

Page 1 



__________________________________________________ 

__________________________________________________ 

__________________________________________________ 

__________________________________________________ 

Status: 

Owner 
Recordal Date: 2/6/2003 
Renewal Date: 8/30/2007 

Owner 
Recordal Date: 12/5/1996 
Renewal Date: 12/18/06 

Owner 
Recordal Date: 1/22/97 
Renewal Date: 4/21/2006 

Owner 
Recordal Date: 1/22/97 
Renewal Date: 4/21/2006 

Name: 

GRAHAM FASTENERS INC. 
11809 E. SLAUSON AVE #H 
SANTA FE SPRINGS CA 90670 
CA CORP 

Mac Fasteners, Inc. 
1110 Enterprise Street 
Ottawa KS 66067 
KS Corporation 

Intone Industrial Co., Ltd. 
811 Ta Jen Road, Lu-Chu, 821 
Kaohsiung 
Taiwan, R.O.C. 
Taiwan R.O.C. Corporation 

Intone Industrial Co., Ltd. 
811 Ta Jen Road, Lu-Chu, 821 
Kaohsiung 
Taiwan, R.O.C. 
Taiwan R.O.C. Corporation 

Insignia: 

01DB 

01DO 

01EC 

01ED 

Page 2 



__________________________________________________ 

__________________________________________________ 

__________________________________________________ 

__________________________________________________ 

Status: 

Owner 
Recordal Date: 5/20/2009 
Reactivation Date: 05/20/2009 

Owner 
Recordal Date: 01/27/1997 
Reactivation Date: 02/27/2007 

Owner 
Recordal Date: 6/15/07 
Reactivation Date: 6/15/2007 

Owner 
Recordal Date: 3/31/2003 
Renewal Date: 2/4/2008 

Name: 

Fang Sheng Screw Co., Ltd. 
No. 17 Ben-Gong 2nd Road 
Beng-Chou Industrial Park 
Kangshang Kaohsiung 820 
Taiwan corporation 

ARCHER ENGINEERING 
3154 Archer Ave 
CHICAGO ILLINOIS 60608 
ILLINOIS Corporation 

Space City Screw & Mfg. Inc.

21101 MCClain Rd.

Conroe TX  77306

TX Inc.


Fastener Engineering & Sales Corporation 
185 West 1700 South 
Salt Lake City UT 84115 
UT Corporation 

Insignia: 

01EI 

01EQ 

01FF 

01FK 

Page 3 



__________________________________________________ 

__________________________________________________ 

__________________________________________________ 

__________________________________________________ 

Status: 

Owner 
Recordal Date: 3/31/2003 
Renewal Date: 2/4/2008 

Owner 
Recordal Date: 02/27/1997 
Inactive Date: 2/27/2002 
Reactivation Date: 10/31/2007 

Owner 
Recordal Date: 3/18/1997 
Renewal Date: 3/14/2007 

Owner 
Recordal Date: 3/12/2008 
Reactivation Date: 3/12/2008 

Name: 

Fastener Engineering & Sales Corporation 
185 West 1700 South 
Salt Lake City UT 84115 
UT Corporation 

AccuTool 
5301 Iroquois Avenue 
Erie PA 16511 
Pennsylvania Corporation 

Sirco Industries, Inc. 
4531 Chester Drive 
Elkhart IN 46516 
IN Corporation 

Bobby's Nut & Bolt Mfg. Co. 
18721-1 Carrot St 
Spring Texas 77379 
Texas Corporation 

Insignia: 

01FL 

01FO 

01FV 

01GP 

Page 4 



__________________________________________________ 

__________________________________________________ 

__________________________________________________ 

__________________________________________________ 

Status: 

Owner 
Recordal Date: 8/1/2003 

Owner 
Recordal Date: 6/13/1997 
Inactive Date: 7/21/2003 
Reactivation Date: 7/30/2003 

Owner 
Recordal Date: 5/19/1997 
Renewal Date: 10/23/2006 

Owner 
Recordal Date: 2/26/2004 

Name: 

Baton Rouge Bolt,  Inc. 
11450 Cedar Park Avenue 
Baton Rouge LA 70879 
LA Company 

F. M Koch Corp 
2110 George Street 
Sandusky  OH 44870 
OH Corp. 

Decker Mfg. Corp. 
703 N. Clark St. 
Albion MI 49224-0360 
MI Corporation 

RAMIREZ PRECISION MACHINE, INC. 
14202 Stoneshire 
Houston TX 77060 
TX Corp 

Insignia: 

01GS 

01GZ 

01HC 

01HF 

Page 5 



 

__________________________________________________ 

__________________________________________________ 

__________________________________________________ 

__________________________________________________ 

Status: 

Owner 
Recordal Date: 6/20/2008 
Renewal Date: 6/20/2008 
Reactivation Date: 6/20/2008 

Owner 
Recordal Date: 10/27/1997 
Renewal Date: 2/9/2003 

Owner 
Recordal Date: 10/30/1997 
Renewal Date: 2/27/2008 

Owner 
Recordal Date: 1/28/1998 
Reactivation Date: 9/22/2003 

Name: 

R & N Machine, Inc. 
14020 Stewart Ave 
Riverdale  IL 60473 
IL Corporation 

Steven-Sharon Corp. 

dba Industrial Material Corp.

7701 Harborside Dr.

Galveston TX 77554-9107

TX Corporation


Prottsa, S.A. DE C.V. 
Oriente 233 No. 91 
Agricola Oriental 
Mexico City  C.P. Mexico 08500 
Camyna (Mexico) Corporation 

Diamond Threaded Products Corp 
5125 West 123rd Street 
Alsip IL 60803-3105 
IL Corporation 

Insignia: 

01HK 

01HS 

01HV 

01ID 

Page 6 



__________________________________________________ 

__________________________________________________ 

__________________________________________________ 

__________________________________________________ 

Status: 

Owner 
Recordal Date: 2/17/1998 
Renewal Date: 4/14/2003 

Owner 
Recordal Date: 2/13/1998 
Inactive Date: 2/13/2003 
Reactivation Date: 9/23/2006 

Owner 
Recordal Date: 3/6/1998 
Reactivation Date: 4/11/2003 

Owner 
Recordal Date: 8/11/2004 
Renewal Date: 6/15/2009 
Reactivation Date: 8/11/2004 

Name: 

Goeda Seiko Co., Ltd. 
8-11, Kamishijo-cho 
Higashiosaka City 
Osaka Japan 
Japan Corporation 

Sems & Specials, Inc. 
6483 Falcon Rd 
Rockford IL 61109 
IL Corporation 

TCR Corporation 
1600-67th Avenue North 
Minneapolis MN 55430 
DEL Corporation 

Component Products Corp. 
11623 Cyrus Way 
Mukilteo WA 98275 
WA Corporation 

Insignia: 

01IF 

01IG 

01IO 

01IP 

Page 7 



__________________________________________________ 

__________________________________________________ 

__________________________________________________ 

__________________________________________________ 

Status: 

Owner 
Recordal Date: 3/11/1998 
Renewal Date: 3/18/2003 

Owner 
Recordal Date: 3/11/1998 
Renewal Date: 3/18/2003 

Owner 
Recordal Date: 3/11/1998 
Renewal Date: 3/11/2003 

Owner 
Recordal Date: 10/1/07 
Inactive Date: 12/29/2002 
Reactivation Date: 10/1/2007 

Name: 

Key-Use Industrial Works, Co., Ltd. 
No. 1 Lane 26, Sing-Jong Street 
Kangshan 820 
Kaohsung Hsien Taiwan R.O.C. 
Taiwan R.O.C. Corporation 

Key-Use Industrial Works Co., Ltd. 
No. 1 Lane 26, Sing-Jong Street 
Kangshan 820 
Kaohsung Hsien Taiwan R.O.C. 
Taiwan R.O.C. Corporation 

Key-Use Industrial Works Co., Ltd. 
No. 1 Lane 26, Sing-Jong Street 
Kangshan 820 
Kaohsung Hsien Taiwan R.O.C. 
Taiwan Corporation 

Qualified Fasteners, Inc. 
48d Otis Street 
West Babylon NY 11704 
New York Corporation 

Insignia: 

01IQ 

01IR 

01IS 

01JA 

Page 8 



__________________________________________________ 

__________________________________________________ 

__________________________________________________ 

__________________________________________________ 

Status: 

Owner 
Recordal Date: 1/16/1998 
Renewal Date: 4/9/2008 

Owner 
Recordal Date: 10/11/2007 
Inactive Date: 3/23/2003 
Reactivation Date: 10/11/2007 

Owner 
Recordal Date: 10/18/2007 
Inactive Date: 3/24/2003 
Reactivation Date: 10/18/2007 

Owner 
Recordal Date: 10/18/2007 
Inactive Date: 3/24/1994 
Reactivation Date: 10/18/2007 

Name: 

Lock Fastener Co., Ltd. 
1-1, Kusun Echo, Yao-City 
Osaka 581-0814 
Japan 
Japan Corporation 

CMB Custom Fasteners 
5710 Brittmoore Rd., #D-23 
Houston TX 77041 
USA Indivdual 

Screws Industries, Inc. 
301 High Grove Blvd. 
Glendale Heights IL 60139 
IL Corporation 

Gateway Screw and Rivet, Inc. 
301 High Grove Blvd 
Glendale Heights IL 60139 
IL Corporation 

Insignia: 

01JB 

01JF 

01JH 

01JI 

Page 9 



__________________________________________________ 

__________________________________________________ 

__________________________________________________ 

__________________________________________________ 

Status: 

Owner 
Recordal Date: 4/13/1998 
Renewal Date: 9/19/2002 

Owner 
Recordal Date: 4/20/1998 
Renewal Date: 3/14/2007 

Owner 
Recordal Date: 4/24/1998 
Renewal Date: 5/27/2003 
Reactivation Date: 5/21/2003 

Owner 
Recordal Date: 4/9/1998 
Renewal Date: 3/21/2002 

Name: 

Mitsuboshi Industries, Ltd. 
6-124, Yamamoto-cho 
Sakai-shi 
Osaka  Japan 590-0983 
Japan Corporation 

Delta Bolt Corporation 
11460 Darryl Drive 
Baton Rouge LA 70815 
LA Partnership 

Baden Steelbar & Bolt Corp.

852 Big Sewickley Creek Rd.

Sewickley PA 15143

PA Corporation


Lerry Tsao 
Easylink Trading Co., Ltd. 
8F-2. 284 Chung Cheng 1st Road 
Kaohsiung City Taiwan, R.O.C. 
Taiwan, R.O.C. Corporation 

Insignia: 

01KA 

01KD 

01KH 

01KK 

Page 10 



__________________________________________________ 

__________________________________________________ 

__________________________________________________ 

__________________________________________________ 

Status: 

Owner 
Recordal Date: 2/12/1998 
Renewal Date: 2/14/2008 

Owner 
Recordal Date: 5/11/1998 
Renewal Date: 2/27/2008 

Owner 
Recordal Date: 5/13/1998 
Renewal Date: 5/9/2008 

Owner 
Recordal Date: 5/26/1998 
Renewal Date: 1/17/2002 

Name: 

Fuji Seisakusho Co, Ltd. 
270, Hishie, Higashi-Osaka Shi 
Osaka,, Japan 
Japan Corporation 

Accurate Automatic Parts, Inc. 
2885 South 163rd Street 
New Berlin WI 53151 
WI Corporation 

Nissei Seiko Co., Ltd. 
1 banchi-3, Tangodori 2-chome 
Minami-ku, Nagoya-shi 
Aichi 457-0801 Japan 
Japan Corporation 

Associated Fastening Products, Inc. 
1680 Carmen Drive 
Elk Grove Village IL 60007 
IL Corporation 

Insignia: 

01KL 

01KP 

01KU 

01LE 

Page 11 



__________________________________________________ 

__________________________________________________ 

__________________________________________________ 

__________________________________________________ 

Status: 

Owner 
Recordal Date: 6/4/1998 
Renewal Date: 12/26/2002 

Owner 
Recordal Date: 5/20/1998 
Renewal Date: 04/27/06 

Owner 
Recordal Date: 5/28/1998 
Renewal Date: 4/27/06 

Owner 
Recordal Date: 5/28/1998 
Renewal Date: 4/27/2006 

Name: 

National Cap & Set Screw Co. 
2991 W. Route 12 
Spring Grove  IL 60081 
IL Corporation 

Hyperkey International Inc. 
P.O. Box 163 
Kaohsiung Taiwan, R.O.C. 
Taiwan, R.O.C. Corporation 

RX Industrial Corp. 
P.O. Box 1087 
Kaohsiung Taiwan, R.O.C. 
Taiwan, R.O.C. Corporation 

Rexlen Corporation 
P.O. Box 926 
Kaohsiung Taiwan, R.O.C. 
Taiwan, R.O.C. Corporation 

Insignia: 

01LG 

01LN 

01LO 

01LP 

Page 12 



__________________________________________________ 

__________________________________________________ 

__________________________________________________ 

__________________________________________________ 

Status: 

Owner 
Recordal Date: 5/28/1998 
Renewal Date: 4/27/06 

Owner 
Recordal Date: 1/7/2008 

Owner 
Recordal Date: 6/15/1998 
Renewal Date: 6/6/2003 

Owner 
Recordal Date: 7/13/1998 
Reactivation Date: 6/24/2005 

Name: 

Hongsteel Corporation 
P.O. Box 926 
Kaohsiung Taiwan, R.O.C. 
Taiwan, R.O.C. Corporation 

I Chang Works Company, Ltd. 
#111 Hwakang Road 
Kangshan Kaohsiung Taiwan, R.O.C. 820 
Taiwan, R.O.C. Corporation 

Takenaka Seisakusho Company, Ltd. 
178 Hishie Higashi Osaka City 
Osaka 578-0984 Japan 
Japan Corporation 

Evergreen Machine & Manufacturing, Inc.

3365 Hawthorne Avenue, N.E.

Salem OR 97303

OR Corporation


Insignia: 

01LQ 

01MH 

01MJ 

01MU 

Page 13 



__________________________________________________ 

__________________________________________________ 

__________________________________________________ 

__________________________________________________ 

Status: 

Owner 
Recordal Date: 10/18/2007 
Inactive Date: 7/10/2003 
Reactivation Date: 10/18/2007 

Owner 
Recordal Date: 6/26/1998 
Renewal Date: 5/16/2003 

Owner 
Recordal Date: 7/16/1998 
Renewal Date: 6/6/2008 

Owner 
Recordal Date: 9/4/1998 
Renewal Date: 3/13/2003 
Reactivation Date: 3/25/2008 

Name: 

Alloy & Stainless Fasteners, Inc. 
11625 Charles Street 
Houston TX 77041 
Pennsylvania Corporation 

Asahi Screws Manufacturing Company Limited 
101 Kawamata 
Higashi-Osaka-Shi 
Osaka-fu 577-0063 Japan 
Japan Corporation 

Shallcross Bolt and Specialties Co. 
1 McCandless Street 
Linden NJ 07036 
NJ Corporation 

Perine Danforth Company, LLC 
820 South Adams Street 
Seattle WA 98108 
Washington Corporation 

Insignia: 

01MX 

01NB 

01NF 

01NO 

Page 14 



__________________________________________________ 

__________________________________________________ 

__________________________________________________ 

__________________________________________________ 

Status: 

Owner 
Recordal Date: 9/3/1998 

Owner 
Recordal Date: 9/3/1998 

Owner 
Recordal Date: 1/28/1999 

Owner 
Recordal Date: 10/2/2007 
Inactive Date: 4/9/2004 
Reactivation Date: 10/2/2007 

Name: 

Ichiyanagi Co., Ltd. 
162 Sayamagahara, Iruma-shi 
Saitama 358-0032 
Japan 
Japan Corporation 

Piolax Inc. 
51 Iwai-cho, Hodogaya-ku 
Yokohama-shi 
Kanagawa-ken 240-0023 Japan 
Japan Corporation 

Taeyang Metal Industrial Co., LTD 
#595 Sunggok-Dong 
Ansan-City 
Kyunggi-Do 425-110 South Korea 
South Korea Corporation 

Gould Fasteners Limited 
6209 Northwest Drive 
Mississauga Ontario Canada 
Canada Corporation 

Insignia: 

01NS 

01NT 

01NX 

01NY 

Page 15 



__________________________________________________ 

__________________________________________________ 

__________________________________________________ 

__________________________________________________ 

Status: 

Owner 
Recordal Date: 11/8/1999 
Renewal Date: 8/11/2004 

Owner 
Recordal Date: 9/27/1999 
Renewal Date: 12/10/2003 

Owner 
Recordal Date: 11/13/07 
Inactive Date: 12/14/2004 
Reactivation Date: 11/13/2007 

Owner 
Recordal Date: 3/7/2000 
Renewal Date: 12/14/2004 

Name: 

McIndustries Inc. 
111 Commerce Dr. 
P.O. Box 116 
LaGrange OH 44050 
OH Corporation 

T & T Enterprises Inc. 
901 East Third Steet B5 
Corona CA 92879 
CA Corporation 

Vancouver Bolt & Supply, Inc.

805 West 11th St.

Vancouver WA 98660

WA Corporation


Ningbo Jingtai Fastener Co., Ltd. 
Suanshan 
Beilun 
Ningbo China 
China Corporation 

Insignia: 

01OI 

01OJ 

01OR 

01OX 

Page 16 



__________________________________________________ 

__________________________________________________ 

__________________________________________________ 

__________________________________________________ 

Status: 

Owner 
Recordal Date: 3/27/2000 
Renewal Date: 2/9/2005 

Owner 
Recordal Date: 4/14/2000 
Renewal Date: 01/13/2005 

Owner 
Recordal Date: 01/02/2008 
Reactivation Date: 1/2/2008 

Owner 
Recordal Date: 3/8/2000 
Renewal Date: 12/30/2004 

Name: 

Ningbo Xiangxiang Large Fasteners Co. Ltd. 
Nanpu, Jianggou 
Fenghua 
Ningbo China 
China Corporation 

Newill Co., Ltd. 
3F, No. 73, Sec 2 
Chang An E. Rd. 
Taipei Taiwan 
Taipei, Taiwan Corporation 

Special Fasteners Engineering Co., Ltd. 
11F, No. 1025 Yu-Cheng Rd. 
Kaohsiung City  80402 Taiwan R.O.C. 
Taiwan Corporation 

Hama Naka Shoukin Industry Co., Ltd. 
No. 205, Fu-Ying Rd 
Hsing Chuang City 242, Taipei County 
Taiwan R.O.C. 
Taiwan, R.O.C. Corporation 

Insignia: 

01OZ 

01PC 

01PD 

01PG 

Page 17 



__________________________________________________ 

__________________________________________________ 

__________________________________________________ 

__________________________________________________ 

Status: 

Owner 
Recordal Date: 3/15/2000 
Renewal Date: 12/30/2004 

Owner 
Recordal Date: 3/15/2000 
Renewal Date: 12/30/2004 

Owner 
Recordal Date: 5/1/2000 
Renewal Date: 12/30/2004 

Owner 
Recordal Date: 5/2/2000 
Renewal Date: 12/30/2004 

Name: 

Chia Sing Screw Industrial Suzhou Co., Ltd. 
168 Seedling Nursery, Liutai Road 
Ludu Town 
Taicang City, 215412, Jiangsu China 
China Corporation 

Chia Sing Screw Industrial Co., Ltd. 
No. 56, Chung Yuan E. Rd., 
Hsinchuang City 242 
Taipei Hsien Taiwan 
Taiwan, R.O.C. Corporation 

Viven Inc.

15, Kang Shan N. Rd.

Kang Shan 820

Kaohsiung Hsien, Taiwan R.O.C.

Taiwan Corporation


Lih Ta Screw Co., Ltd. 
No. 1 Hong-Sheng St. Lien-Ding Village 
Kweishan Shiang, Taoyua County 333 
Taiwan R.O.C. 
Taiwan Corporation 

Insignia: 

01PH 

01PJ 

01PL 

01PM 

Page 18 



__________________________________________________ 

__________________________________________________ 

__________________________________________________ 

__________________________________________________ 

Status: 

Owner 
Recordal Date: 3/1/2000 
Renewal Date: 9/30/2004 

Owner 
Recordal Date: 3/12/2008 
Reactivation Date: 3/12/2008 

Owner 
Recordal Date: 9/19/2000 
Renewal Date: 07/08/2005 

Owner 
Recordal Date: 9/19/2000 
Renewal Date: 7/6/2005 

Name: 

Mackson Incorporated 
2346 Southway Drive 
Rock Hill South Carolina 29731 
South Carolina Corporation 

Ningbo Zhongjiang High Strength Bolts Co. Lt 
Xijingtan Luotuo Ningbo 
Republic of China Corporation 

Hangzhou West Lake Fastener Factory 
Kangqiao, Hangzhou 
Zhejiang China 
R.O.C. Corporation 

Ningbo Zhenhai Xingyi Fastener Co., Ltd. 
Fangzhen VIllage, Ziepu Town 
Zenhai District 
Ningbo City, Zhejiang Province China 
R.O.C. Corporation 

Insignia: 

01PP 

01PR 

01PU 

01PV 

Page 19 



__________________________________________________ 

__________________________________________________ 

__________________________________________________ 

__________________________________________________ 

Status: 

Owner 
Recordal Date: 7/12/2001 
Renewal Date: 8/21/2006 

Owner 
Recordal Date: 10/11/2001 
Renewal Date: 3/24/2006 

Owner 
Recordal Date: 8/16/2001 
Renewal Date: 05/01/2007 
Reactivation Date: 6/21/2007 

Owner 
Recordal Date: 1/27/2003 
Renewal Date: 10/7/2007 

Name: 

Approved Aeronautics, LLC 
845 Easy Street 
Suite 101 
Simi Valley Simi Valley 93065 
US LLC 

Rooke Manufacturing Co. 
3360 W. Harvard 
Santa Anna CA 92704 
United States Individual 

Time Fasteners Manufactory Co., Ltd.

Industry Area. Sanqishi Town.

Yuyao City

P.R. of China Corporation 

Bay Standard Inc. 
24485 Marsh Creek Rd. 
Brentwood  CA 94513 
CA Corp. 

Insignia: 

01QK 

01QR 

01QS 

01QX 

Page 20 



__________________________________________________ 

__________________________________________________ 

__________________________________________________ 

__________________________________________________ 

Status: 

Owner 
Recordal Date: 3/17/2003 

Owner 
Recordal Date: 8/4/2003 
Renewal Date: 12/20/2007 

Owner 
Recordal Date: 11/18/2003 
Renewal Date: 1/16/2009 

Owner 
Recordal Date: 11/18/2003 

Name: 

Henry John Plambeck 
AMERICAN DOWEL & FASTENERS 
50720 COPORATE DRIVE 
SHELBY TWP MI 48315 
USA INDIVIDUAL 

Portland Fasteners, Inc.

3103 St Helens Road

USA OR 97209

OR Corp.


LIN'AN HUAXING FASTENING PIECE CO., LTD.

TASHAN VILLAGE, QIANCHUAN TOWN,

LIN'AN CITY, 

ZHEJIANG PROVINCE CHINA

CHINA CORP


HAININGSHI ZHONGDA FASTENER CO., LTD.

XUXIANG HAINING,

ZHEILANG, CHINA

R.O.C. CORP. 

Insignia: 

01RA 

01RB 

01RC 

01RD 

Page 21 



__________________________________________________ 

__________________________________________________ 

__________________________________________________ 

__________________________________________________ 

Status: 

Owner 
Recordal Date: 11/18/2003 

Owner 
Recordal Date: 9/25/2003 

Owner 
Recordal Date: 2/16/2004 

Owner 
Recordal Date: 3/30/2004 

Name: 

SHANGHAI SHEN GUANG HIGH STRENGHTH BOLT 
YUGANG ROAD, LUCHAOGANG TOWN 
NANHUI 
SHANGHAI CHINA 
R.O.C. CORP. 

Boris Gorsevski, Jovan 
11277 E. Custer Pl. 
Aurora CO 80012 
USA Individual 

NINGBO BEILUN DEXING FASTENER FACTORY 
DAQI BEILUN NINGBO 
ZHEJLANG CHINA 
R. O. C. Corp. 

NYTAPS FASTENING SYSTEM INC.

No. 6 Been Gong Road

Kang Shan Town, 820, 

Kaohsiung Hsien Taiwan

Taiwan R.O.C. Corp.


Insignia: 

01RE 

01RF 

01RG 

01RH 

Page 22 



__________________________________________________ 

__________________________________________________ 

__________________________________________________ 

__________________________________________________ 

Status: 

Owner 
Recordal Date: 5/28/2004 
Renewal Date: 5/12/2009 

Owner 
Recordal Date: 7/2/2004 

Owner 
Recordal Date: 9/9/2004 

Owner 
Recordal Date: 12/30/2004 

Name: 

S&W CORPORATION 
#560, Shinpyung-Dong, 
Saha-Gu 
Busan Korea 
Rep of Korea Corp. 

NYTAPS FASTENING SYSTEM INC.

No.6 Been Gong Road, Kang Shan Town,

820, 

Kaohsiung Hsien Taiwan

R.O.C. Corp. 

Rods Indiana, Inc. 

620  W. Main Street 

Butler  IN 46721

IN Corp.


JINAN HUAYANG FASTENER CO., LTD 
NO. 75 CUIPING STREET 
PINGYIN JINAN 250400 CHINA 
ROC CORP. 

Insignia: 

01RI 

01RJ 

01RK 

01RL 

Page 23 



Status: Name: Insignia: 

Owner 
__________________________________________________ 

Recordal Date: 12/13/2004 

Advanced Sealing & Supply Co., Inc. 01RM 
13452 Alondra Blvd. 
Cerritos CA 90703 
CA Corp. 

Owner 
__________________________________________________ 

Recordal Date: 2/7/2005 

Max Marketplace, Inc. 01RN 
4914 Abbott Ave. 
Dallas TX 75205 
Del Corp. 

Owner 
__________________________________________________ 

Recordal Date: 1/24/2005 

Zhejiang Xiaoshan Guling Automobile Parts Co, 01RO 
180 Xiaoshao East Road, Xiaoshan District 
Hangzhou zhejiang 311201 
P.R.China Corp 

Owner 
__________________________________________________ 

Recordal Date: 12/30/2004 

JINAN HUAYANG FASTENER CO., LTD. 01RP 
NO. 75 CUIPING STREET 
PINGYIN JINAN 250400 CHINAN 

Page 24 



__________________________________________________ 

__________________________________________________ 

__________________________________________________ 

__________________________________________________ 

Status: 

Owner 
Recordal Date: 5/9/2005 

Owner 
Recordal Date: 4/12/2005 

Owner 
Recordal Date: 6/13/2005 

Owner 
Recordal Date: 5/25/2005 

Name: 

Yuhuan County Zhonatong Machinery Factory 
Huandong Industrial Area 
Yuhuan Zhejiang 317600 China 
R.O.C. Corp. 

BAY AREA SCREW & SUPPLY CO., INC.

3405-B Moffett Road 

Mobile AL  36607

Alabama Corp.


Trillium Screw Mfg. Co. Ltd. 
935 Sandy Beach Road 
Pickering, ON L1W 1Z5 Canada 

HAINING CITY TANGQIAO STANDARD FITTINGS F 
TANGQIAO, XUXIANG, 
HAINING CITY CHINA 
PROC Corp 

Insignia: 

01RQ 

01RR 

01RS 

01RT 

Page 25 



__________________________________________________ 

__________________________________________________ 

__________________________________________________ 

__________________________________________________ 

Status: 

Owner 
Recordal Date: 8/10/2005 

Owner 
Recordal Date: 9/19/2005 

Owner 
Recordal Date: 10/12/2005 

Owner 
Recordal Date: 9/7/2005 

Name: 

Pyramid Industrial, Inc. 
3158 Hwy 20 West, Bldg #3 
Decatur Alabama 35601 
Alabama Corp 

Diversified Components, Inc.

1287 Hunt Road

Ashville  NY 14710

NY Corp.


Taizhou Xingdao Machinery Manufacture Co.,LTD 
Electromechanical Industrial Park of Yuhuan 
Zhejiang Province China 317600 
China Corp. 

NYTAPS FASTENING SYSTEM, INC. 
NO. 36 Been Gong Road, Kang Shan Town, 820 
Kaohsiung Hsien 
Taiwan China 
ROC Corp. 

Insignia: 

01RU 

01RV 

01RW 

01RX 

Page 26 



__________________________________________________ 

__________________________________________________ 

__________________________________________________ 

__________________________________________________ 

Status: 

Owner 
Recordal Date: 12/5/2005 

Owner 
Recordal Date: 12/5/2005 

Owner 
Recordal Date: 10/17/2005 

Owner 
Recordal Date: 12/5/2005 

Name: 

NINGBO BEILUN LISAN STAINLESS STEEL 
PROD. CO.,LTD., NINGBO BELGUN 
CHAIQIAOINDUSTRIAL ZONE 
ZHEJIANG CHINA 

NINGBO YINZHOU CHUNHUI FIXING FACTORY 
SHANGYOU BRIDGE, JIANGSHAN TOWN 
YIN COUNTY, NINGBO CITY 
ZHEJIANG  CHINA 
PROC CORP. 

ZHOUSHAN ZHENGYUAN STANDARD PARTS CO., L 
65 ZHENGYUAN ROAD, SHENJIAMEN MARINE BOI 
IND. PARK, PUTUO DISTRICT, ZHOUSHAN CITY, 
ZHEJIANG CHINA 
PROC CORP. 

HAIYAN ZHONGWEI STANDARD PARTS FACTORY 
SOUTH OF THE SHIGU BRIDGE, 
QINSHAN TOWN, HAIYAN 
ZHEJIANG  CHINA 
PROC CORP. 

Insignia: 

01RY 

01RZ 

01SA 

01SB 

Page 27 



__________________________________________________ 

__________________________________________________ 

__________________________________________________ 

__________________________________________________ 

Status: 

Owner 
Recordal Date: 12/9/2005 

Owner 
Recordal Date: 1/23/2006 

Owner 
Recordal Date: 5/25/2005 

Owner 
Recordal Date: 5/4/2006 

Name: 

CHONGQING CHANGJIANG ELECTRONICAL,

GROUP.,CO.,LTD

1 Changdian Rd. 

Newcitydistric, Cayuan, Nanan

Chongqing China

China Corp.


ZHEJIANG ZEEN FASTENERS CO., LTD 
YANGXUNQIAO SPECIAL FEATURES INDUSTRIAL 
PARK, SHAOXING, 
ZHEJING P.R. CHINA 

TRI-STATES SALES INC 
1350 NORTH LOUISVILLE AVE 
TULSA  OKLAHOMA 74115 

Chongoing Changjiang Electrical Co, Ltd 
1 Changdian Road 
Chongging China 401336 

Insignia: 

01SC 

01SD 

01SE 

01SF 

Page 28 



__________________________________________________ 

__________________________________________________ 

__________________________________________________ 

__________________________________________________ 

Status: 

Owner 
Recordal Date: 4/19/2006 

Owner 
Recordal Date: 7/5/2006 

Owner 
Recordal Date: 7/14/2006 

Owner 
Recordal Date: 7/6/2006 

Name: 

SPEC PRODUCTS CORP. 
5F 64 CHONG TEH ROAD 
TAINAN 701 TAIWAN 
TAIWAN CORPORATION 

RIGOBERTO MONTEMAYOR 
3029 WILDWOOD AVE 
THOUSAND OAKS 
CA 91360 
US INDIVIDUAL 

FASTENER INDUSTRIES, INC. 
ONE BEREA COMMONS, SUITE 208 
BEREA OH 44017-2534 
OH CORPORATION 

FOREX FASTENERS (P) LIMITED 
1859 KALSIAN ST NO. 3 
SEWAK PURA GILL ROAD 
IUDHIANA PUNJAB - INDIA 141003 
INDIA CORPORATION 

Insignia: 

01SG 

01SH 

01SI 

01SJ 

Page 29 



__________________________________________________ 

__________________________________________________ 

__________________________________________________ 

__________________________________________________ 

Status: 

Owner 
Recordal Date: 8/8/2006 

Owner 
Recordal Date: 10/25/2006 

Owner 
Recordal Date: 10/30/2006 

Owner 
Recordal Date: 11/3/2006 

Name: 

AMERICAN FASTENERS AND COMPONENTS 
605 BONNIE LANE 
ELK GROVE VILLAGE ILLINOIS 60007 
ILLINOIS CORPORATION 

SHANGHAI SHYIMAO FASTENER CO., LTD 
NO. 99, LANE 3509 
JAI HAN ROAD 
SHANGHAI CHINA 201112 
CORPORATION 

HAIYAN DAYU FASTENERS CO. LTD 
NO. 8 XITANG INDUSTRY ZONE, HAIYAN 
ZHEJIANG CHINA 
CHINA CORPORATION 

DUNCAN BOLT CO 
8535 DICE RD 
SANTA SPRINGS CA 90670 
CALIFORNIA CORPORATION 

Insignia: 

01SK 

01SL 

01SM 

01SN 

Page 30 



__________________________________________________ 

__________________________________________________ 

__________________________________________________ 

__________________________________________________ 

Status: 

Owner 
Recordal Date: 12/12/2006 

Owner 
Recordal Date: 12/12/2006 

Owner 
Recordal Date: 12/12/2006 

Owner 
Recordal Date: 9/14/2006 

Name: 

METAL COATINGS CORP 
3700 DUNVALE 
HOUSTON TEXAS  77063 
TEXAS CORPORATION 

BRAINARD RIVET COMPANY 
222 HARRY STREET 
GIRARD  OHIO 44420 
OHIO CORPORATION 

BRAINARD RIVET COMPANY 
222 HARRY STREET 
GIRARD  OH 44420 

NINGBO YONGHONG FASTENER CO 
RM 17-3 CHINA HONG CENTER 
ZHONGXING RD. NO. 717 
NINGBO CHINA 
NINGBO, CHINA 

Insignia: 

01SO 

01SP 

01SQ 

01SR 

Page 31 



__________________________________________________ 

__________________________________________________ 

__________________________________________________ 

__________________________________________________ 

Status: 

Owner 
Recordal Date: 12/18/2006 

Owner 
Recordal Date: 2/12/2007 

Owner 
Recordal Date: 1/10/2007 

Owner 
Recordal Date: 1/31/2007 

Name: 

AMERIBOLT, INC 
33123 U. S. HIGHWAY 280 
CHILDERSBURG AL 35044 
ALABAMA CORPORATION 

SZU - I INDUSTRIES CO. LTD. 
1, Jenn Jong Rd., Kuang Tian Industrial Park 
Kuantian Hsiang, Tainan Hsien Taiwan 
Tainan Taiwan 
Corp 

NINGBO JINHUI FASTENER CO., LTD. 
HUANZEHENDADAO HENGJIE TOWN 
YINZHOU NINGBO 
ZHEJIANG CHINA 
CHINA CORP 

NINGBO JINHUI GAOQIANG FASTENER CO., LTD 
HUANZHENDADAO HENGJIE TOWN 
Y2NZHOU NINGBO 
ZHEJIANG CHINA 315181 
CHINA CORP 

Insignia: 

01SS 

01ST 

01SU 

01SV 

Page 32 



 

__________________________________________________ 

__________________________________________________ 

__________________________________________________ 

__________________________________________________ 

Status: 

Owner 
Recordal Date: 4/6/2007 

Owner 
Recordal Date: 4/23/2007 

Owner 
Recordal Date: 4/18/2007 

Owner 
Recordal Date: 6/13/2007 

Name: 

HAINING LIULENG FASTENER CO., LTD. 
NO. 128 INDUSTRY ZONE 
XUXIANG HAINING ZHEJIANG CHINA 314422 
P.R. CHINA CORP. 

JOHN C WHITE 
144 SCHOKBETON ST 
LAVONIA  GA 30553 
GA INC. 

ALEXANDER SCREW PRODUCTS 
P O BOX 26084 
INDIANAPOLIS  IN 462226 
INDIANA CORPORATION 

YU YAO CHUANGYE FASTENER CO LTD 
ER LIU SHI VILLAGE, SAN QI SHI TOWN, 
YUYAO CITY, ZHEJIANG PROVINCE 

Insignia: 

01SW 

01SX 

01SY 

01SZ 

Page 33 



__________________________________________________ 

__________________________________________________ 

__________________________________________________ 

__________________________________________________ 

Status: 

Owner 
Recordal Date: 7/24/2007 

Owner 
Recordal Date: 7/24/2007 

Owner 
Recordal Date: 5/1/2007 

Owner 
Recordal Date: 5/1/2007 

Name: 

Zhejiang Qifeng Hardware Make CO, LTD 
Haitang Industrial Zone, Xitang Qiad Town 
Haiyan County, Zhejiang Province 
China 
Corporation 

Wujiang City Zhangyu Metal Products Co. LTD 
No. 248 Jinhua Road, Wujiang City 
Jiangsu China 
China Corporation 

Yu Yao Chuangye Fastener Co., Ltd. 
Er Liu Shi Village 
San Qi Shi Town 
Yuyao City, Zhejiang Province CHINA 
P.R. CHINA Corporation 

Ningbo Jinwei Standard Part Co. Ltd. 
No. 1, South Road 
Fushan, Beilun District 
Ningbo City, Zhejiang CHINA 
China Corporation 

Insignia: 

01TA 

01TB 

01TC 

01TD 

Page 34 



__________________________________________________ 

__________________________________________________ 

__________________________________________________ 

__________________________________________________ 

Status: 

Owner 
Recordal Date: 5/1/2007 

Owner 
Recordal Date: 10/29/2007 

Owner 
Recordal Date: 11/27/2007 

Owner 
Recordal Date: 12/10/2007 

Name: 

Haiyan Economy Development Zone 
Xingda Wiredrawing Factory 
No. 37, Qingfeng East Road 
Wuyuan Town 
Haiyan, Zhejiang Prov. CHINA 
P.R. China Corporation 

Trust Manufacturing, LLC 
20080 St. Clair Ave. 
Cleveland OH 44117 
OH Corporation 

Ranco Incorporated 
801 D North State Street 
Elgin  IL 60123 
USA Corporation 

SUN COAST REAL ESTATE, INC 
703 SEEGER AVE 
VENTURA CA 93003 
California Corporation 

Insignia: 

01TE 

01TF 

01TG 

01TH 

Page 35 



__________________________________________________ 

__________________________________________________ 

__________________________________________________ 

__________________________________________________ 

Status: 

Owner 
Recordal Date: 11/29/2007 

Owner 
Recordal Date: 11/29/2007 

Owner 
Recordal Date: 12/21/2007 

Owner 
Recordal Date: 12/21/2007 

Name: 

S&E Fasteners, LLC DBA Cornett Bolt 
1755  28TH St 
Gulfport  Mississippi 39501 
Mississippi Corporation 

S&E Fasteners LLC DBA Cornett Bolt & Screw Co 
1755 28th St 
Gulfport Mississippi 39501 
Mississippi Corporation 

Nedschroef Corporation 
6120 Louetta Rd. 
Spring TX 77379 
Delaware Corporation 

Nedschroef Corporation 
6120 Louetta Rd. 
Spring TX 77379 
Delaware Corporation 

Insignia: 

01TI 

01TJ 

01TK 

01TL 

Page 36 



__________________________________________________ 

__________________________________________________ 

__________________________________________________ 

__________________________________________________ 

Status: 

Owner 
Recordal Date: 12/21/2007 

Owner 
Recordal Date: 12/21/2007 

Owner 
Recordal Date: 12/21/2007 

Owner 
Recordal Date: 2/22/2008 

Name: 

Nedschroef Corporation 
6120 Louetta Rd. 
Spring TX 77379 
Delaware Corporation 

Nedschroef Corporation 
6120 Louetta Rd. 
Spring TX 77379 
Delaware Corporation 

Nedschroef Corporation 
6120 Louetta Rd. 
Spring  TX 77379 
Delaware Corproation 

Head & Threads Intl LLC 
785 Center Ave. 
Carol Stream IL 60188 
Delaware Corporation 

Insignia: 

01TM 

01TN 

01TO 

01TP 

Page 37 



__________________________________________________ 

__________________________________________________ 

__________________________________________________ 

__________________________________________________ 

Status: 

Owner 
Recordal Date: 7/28/2008 

Owner 
Recordal Date: 7/28/2008 

Owner 
Recordal Date: 7/28/2008 

Owner 
Recordal Date: 7/28/2008 

Name: 

SHANGHAI PRIME MACHINERY CO., LTD. 
15/F, 600 HENG FENG ROAD 
SHANGHAI 2000070 CHINA 
CHINA CORPORATION 

ZHEJIANG HUANTAI FASTENER CO., LTD. 
BAIHE TOWN, TAIHTAI COUNTY 
ZHEJIANG PROVINCE CHINA 
CHINA CORPORATION 

NINGBO BEILUN LONGSHENG HARDWARE CO., LT 
ZHENDA ROAD 
DAQI TOWN, BEILUN 
NINGBO CHINA 
CHINA CORPORATION 

HAIYAN DONGXIANG HARDWARE CO., LTD. 
NO. 518 HUA FENG ROAD 
HAIYAN 
ZHEJIANG CHINA 314300 
CHINA CORPORATION 

Insignia: 

01UC 

01UD 

01UE 

01UF 

Page 38 



__________________________________________________ 

__________________________________________________ 

__________________________________________________ 

__________________________________________________ 

Status: 

Owner 
Recordal Date: 8/5/2008 

Owner 
Recordal Date: 8/26/2008 

Owner 
Recordal Date: 9/2/2008 

Owner 
Recordal Date: 8/26/2008 

Name: 

EC INDUSTRY GROUP LIMITED 
1ST YUELONG ROAD 
4TH FLOOR SUYUAN MANSION 
NANTONG JIANG SU CHINA 
CHINA CORPORATION 

NINGBO QUNLI FASTENER MANUFACTURE CO., L 
XIJINTANG, JIULONGHU, ZHENHAI 
NINGBO CHINA 315205 
CHINA CORPORATION 

RIEX CO. LP dba HOUSTON BOLT and GASKET CO. 
4747 S. PINEMONT 
#200 
HOUSTON TX 77041 
TEXAS PARTNERSHIP 

JIANGSU SUQING FASTENERS MAKE CO., LTD. 
No. 152 Hetang Zhongxin St. 
Changjing County 
Jiangxin City China 
CHINA CORPORATION 

Insignia: 

01UG 

01UH 

01UI 

01UJ 

Page 39 



__________________________________________________ 

__________________________________________________ 

__________________________________________________ 

__________________________________________________ 

Status: 

Owner 
Recordal Date: 9/19/2008 

Owner 
Recordal Date: 9/19/2008 

Owner 
Recordal Date: 11/12/2008 

Owner 
Recordal Date: 1/7/2009 

Name: 

ASPEE SPRINGS LIMITED 
236, HPSIDC Industrial Area 
BADDI Distt 
Solan, H.P. INDIA 173205 
INDIA CORPORATION 

ASPEE SPRINGS LIMITED 
236, HPSIDC Industrial Area 
BADDI. Distt 
Solan, H.P. INDIA 173205 
INDIA CORPORATION 

Jiashan Weiyue Fastener Co. Ltd. 
1st Yuelong Rd. 
4th Fl. Suyuan Mansion 
Nanfang China 
China Corporation 

Vulcan Threaded Products, Inc. 
10 Cross Creek Trail 
Pelham  AL 35124 
Corporation 

Insignia: 

01UK 

01UL 

01UM 

01UN 

Page 40 



__________________________________________________ 

__________________________________________________ 

__________________________________________________ 

__________________________________________________ 

Status: 

Owner 
Recordal Date: 3/7/2008 

Owner 
Recordal Date: 6/10/2008 

Owner 
Recordal Date: 6/10/2008 

Owner 
Recordal Date: 6/10/2008 

Name: 

Riex Co LP dbq Taylor Threaded Products Co. 
915 Avenue S 
Grand Prairie  TX 75050 
Texas Partnership 

Haiyan Huixing Standard Parts Co., Ltd. 
Luotang Village Qinshan Town 
Haiyan County 
Zhejiang Province  China 
China Corporation 

JIAXING CHAOBOER ELECTRO-MECHANICAL CO. 
NO. 2 JINCHENGER ROAD, INDUSTRY ZONE 
QINSHAN TOWN, HAIYAN COUNTY 
JIAXING, ZHEJIANG CHINA 
REPUBLIC OF CHINA CORPORATION 

ZHEJIANG GUORUI CO., LTD. 
NO. 178, QINSHAN RD. 
WUYUAN TOWN, HAIYAN 
ZHEJIANG REPUBLIC OF CHINA 
REPULBIC OF CHINA CORPORATION 

Insignia: 

01TQ 

01TR 

01TS 

01TT 

Page 41 



__________________________________________________ 

__________________________________________________ 

__________________________________________________ 

__________________________________________________ 

Status: 

Owner 
Recordal Date: 6/10/2008 

Owner 
Recordal Date: 6/10/2008 

Owner 
Recordal Date: 6/10/2008 

Owner 
Recordal Date: 6/10/2008 

Name: 

HAIYAN CHANGLV STANDARD PIECE CO., LTD. 
BAZI VILLAGE, YUCHENG TOWN 
HAIYAN 
ZHEJIANG CHINA 
REPUBLIC OF CHINA CORPORATION 

NINGBO DEXIN FASTENER CO., LTD. 
2 FUSHAN S. RD., XIAOGANG 
BEILUN, NINGBO 
ZHEJIANG CHINA 
REPUBLIC OF CHINA CORPORATION 

HAIYAN COUNTY FUJIAN FASTENER CO., LTD. 
NO. 4 JIANXIN VILLAGE 
WUYUAN TOWN, HAIYAN COUNTY 
ZHEJIANG CHINA 
REPUBLIC OF CHINA CORPORATION 

NINGBO DINGYE FASTENER CO., LTD. 
HUFANG VILLAGE, XIAOGANG 
BEILUN DISTRICT, NINGBO CITY 
ZHEJIANG CHINA 
REPUBLIC OF CHINA CORPORATION 

Insignia: 

01TU 

01TV 

01TW 

01TX 

Page 42 



__________________________________________________ 

__________________________________________________ 

__________________________________________________ 

__________________________________________________ 

Status: 

Owner 
Recordal Date: 6/10/2008 

Owner 
Recordal Date: 6/10/2008 

Owner 
Recordal Date: 6/10/2008 

Owner 
Recordal Date: 2/4/2009 

Name: 

SHANGHAI MOERSEN STANDARD PARTS CO., LTD.

NO. 6, LANE 8784, HUTAI RD.

SHANGHAI CHINA

CHINA CORPORATION


HAIYAN DONGXIANG METAL PRODUCT CO., LTD. 
NO. 518, HUAFENG RD. 
HAIYAN COUNTY 
ZHEJIANG PROVINCE CHINA 
REPUBLIC OF CHINA CORPORATION 

DINGFENG FASTENERS LIMITED 
XIAOPAIYANG, FENGSHAN VILLAGE 
QINSHAN TOWN, HAIYAN COUNTY 
ZHEJIANG CHINA 
REPUBLIC OF CHINA CORPORATION 

Shaoxing GoodNail Hardware Co,. Ltd. 
No. 409 . Xiada Road . Shaoxing City China 
Shaoxing China 312000 
China Corporation 

Insignia: 

01TY 

01TZ 

01UA 

01UO 

Page 43 



__________________________________________________ 

__________________________________________________ 

__________________________________________________ 

__________________________________________________ 

Status: 

Owner 
Recordal Date: 3/17/2009 

Owner 
Recordal Date: 3/17/2009 

Owner 
Recordal Date: 5/26/2009 

Owner 
Recordal Date: 6/4/2009 

Name: 

HEXICO ENTERPRISE CO., LTD. 
NO. 355-3 SEC 3 CHUNG SHAN ROAD 
KUI-JEN HSIANG 
TAINAN HSIEN, TAIWAN ROC 
TAIWAN, ROC CORPORATION 

HEXICO ENTERPRISES CO., LTD. 
NO. 355-3 SEC 3, CHUNG SHAN ROAD 
KUI-JEN HSIANG 
TAINAN HSIEN, TAIWAN ROC 
TAIWAN, ROC  CORPORATION 

JLK Industries Inc 
14545 Sommermeyer St 
Houston TX 77041 
Texas Corporation 

G & W Technical Corp. 
578 E. Burnett Rd 
Island Lake IL 60042 
Illinois Corporation 

Insignia: 

01UP 

01UQ 

01UR 

01US 

Page 44 



Status: Name: Insignia: 

Owner 
__________________________________________________ 

Recordal Date: 5/26/2009 

S&S Enterprises, LLP 
117 Eldora Rd. 
Hudson Iowa 50643 
Iowa Partnership 

01UT 

Page 45 



__________________________________________________ 

__________________________________________________ 

__________________________________________________ 

__________________________________________________ 

Status: 

Owner 
Recordal Date: 12/22/1998 

Owner 
Recordal Date: 5/24/1999 
Renewal Date: 5/24/2004 

Owner 
Recordal Date: 3/22/2007 

Owner 
Recordal Date: 5/31/2007 

U. S. Patent and Trademark Office 
Fastener Insignia Register 

Active Insignias


Jun 16, 2009


Name: Insignia Image: 

LOCKNUT TECHNOLOGIES, INC. 
1001 REPUBLIC DR. 
#3 
ADDISION IL 60101 
CORPORATION ILLINOIS 
Application Number: 75443973 

Sumeeko Industries Co., Ltd.

5F-1, 286-3 Shin Ya Rd.

Chien Chen District

Kaohsiung Taiwan, R.O.C.

Taiwan Limited Liability Company

Application Number: 75500933


BUFFALO SEAL AND GASKET COMPANY 
3727 YALE STREET 
HOUSTON TX 77018-6563 

Application Number: 77082193 

Lone Star Fasteners 
24131 West Hardy Road 
Spring  TX 77373 
Texas  Partnership 
Application Number: 77193299 

Page 1 



__________________________________________________ 

__________________________________________________ 

__________________________________________________ 

__________________________________________________ 

Status: 

Owner 
Recordal Date: 6/8/2007 

Owner 
Recordal Date: 6/8/2007 

Owner 
Recordal Date: 6/8/2007 

Owner 
Recordal Date: 6/8/2007 

Name: Insignia Image: 

Lone Star Fasteners, L.P. 
24131 West Hardy Road 
Spring TX 77373 
Texas Partnership 
Application Number: 77200303 

Lone Star Fasteners, L.P. 
24131 West Hardy Road 
Spring  TX 77373 
Texas Partnership 
Application Number: 77200329 

Lone Star Fasteners, L.P. 
24131 West Hardy Road 
Spring TX 77373 
Texas Partenership 
Application Number: 77200388 

Lone Star Fasteners, L.P. 
24131 West Hardy Road 
Spring TX 77373 
Texas Partnership 
Application Number: 77200529 

Page 2 



__________________________________________________ 

__________________________________________________ 

__________________________________________________ 

__________________________________________________ 

Status: 

Owner 
Recordal Date: 6/13/2007 

Owner 
Recordal Date: 7/27/2007 

Owner 
Recordal Date: 11/7/2007 

Owner 
Recordal Date: 3/17/2009 

Name: Insignia Image: 

Lone Star Fasteners, L.P. 
24131 West Hardy Road 
Spring  Texas 77373 
Texas Corporation 
Application Number: 77204055 

SPS Technologies, LLC 
301 Highland Avenue 
Jenkintown PA 19046 
Pennsylvania Corporation 
Application Number: 77226133 

Winter Equipment Comapny, Inc. 
1900 Joseph Lloyd Parkway 
Willoughby OH 44094 

Application Number: 77318278 

C.F.F.F. corp. DBA Formed Fastener 
7247 S. 78th Ave. 
Bridgeview  Illinois 60455 

Application Number: 77512001 

Page 3 



__________________________________________________ 

__________________________________________________ 

__________________________________________________ 

__________________________________________________ 

Status: 

Owner 
Recordal Date: 9/4/2008 

Owner 
Recordal Date: 10/7/2008 

Owner 
Recordal Date: 10/8/2008 

Owner 
Recordal Date: 2/26/2009 

Name: Insignia Image: 

lfastgroupe 2004 L.P. 
700, Quellette, Marieville 
Quebec Canada J3M1P6 
CANADA PARTNERSHIP 
Application Number: 77547246 

ATF, Inc. 
3550 West Pratt Avenue 
Lincolnwood IL 60712 
Corporation Delaware 
Application Number: 77581371 

Choice Fasteners LLC 
25275 Budde Rd. 
Suite 13 
Spring  Texas 77380 
TEXAS LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY 
Application Number: 77590849 

Haiyan Sanma Standard Hardware Co., Ltd. 
No. 5 Zhenxing Road 
Yucheng Industry Park Zone 
Haiyan, Zhenjiang  CHINA 314300 
China Limited Liability Company 
Application Number: 77648893 

Page 4 



__________________________________________________ 

__________________________________________________ 

__________________________________________________ 

__________________________________________________ 

Status: 

Owner 
Recordal Date: 3/5/2009 

Owner 
Recordal Date: 11/5/2004 

Owner 
Recordal Date: 11/22/2005 

Owner 
Recordal Date: 5/12/1997 
Renewal Date: 5/1/2007 

Name: Insignia Image: 

Chiang Shin Fasteners Industries Ltd. 
No. 111Wanli Rd. 
Kaoshiung County 820 
Ganshan Township  Taiwan ROC 
Application Number: 77680454 

SHANNON PRECISION FASTENER, LLC 
31600 Stephenson Highway 
Madison Heights Michigan 48071 
MI Ltd. Liab. Co. 
Application Number: 78511521 

JMA LOGISTICS LLC 
28301 Schoolcraft Road, Suite 360 
Livonia  MI 48150 
MI Company 
Application Number: 78750279 

MacLean-Fogg Company 
1000 Allanson Road 
Mundelein IL 60606 
DE Corporation 
Registration Number: 0708632 

Page 5 



__________________________________________________ 

__________________________________________________ 

__________________________________________________ 

__________________________________________________ 

Status: 

Owner 
Recordal Date: 5/12/1997 
Renewal Date: 5/1/2007 

Owner 
Recordal Date: 3/16/2007 

Owner 
Recordal Date: 12/2/1996 
Renewal Date: 8/22/2006 

Owner 
Recordal Date: 4/17/1998 
Renewal Date: 11/12/2002 

Name: Insignia Image: 

MacLean-Fogg Company 
1000 Allanson Road 
Mundelein IL 60606 
DE Corporation 
Registration Number: 0857359 

ACUMENT INTELLECTUAL PROPERTIES, LLC 
840 W. LONG LAKE RD. 
TROY  MI 48098 
DE CORPORATION 
Registration Number: 0874555 

Hill Fastener Corporation 
1602 McNeil Road 
Rock Falls IL 61071 
IL Corporation 
Registration Number: 0901092 

PEM Management, Inc. 
300 Delaware Avenue 
STE. 1225 
Wilmington DE 19801 
DE Corporation 
Registration Number: 1089546 

Page 6 



__________________________________________________ 

__________________________________________________ 

__________________________________________________ 

__________________________________________________ 

Status: 

Owner 
Recordal Date: 11/25/1996 
Renewal Date: 10/24/2006 

Owner 
Recordal Date: 1/31/2007 

Owner 
Recordal Date: 8/11/2003 

Owner 
Recordal Date: 12/2/1996 
Renewal Date: 11/15/06 

Name: Insignia Image: 

Industrial Nut Corp. 
1425 Tiffin Avenue 
Sandusky OH 44870-2054 
OH Corporation 
Registration Number: 1223911 

Safety Socket LLC 
6501 North Avondale Avenue 
Chicago IL 60631-1589 
IL Corporation 
Registration Number: 1240862 

Foremost Threaded Products 
9843 6th Street 
Rancho Cucamonga CA  91730 
CA Corp. 
Registration Number: 1259094 

John Wagner Associates, Inc. 
20 W. Main St. Ct. 
Ste. 200 
Alpine UT 94004-1889 
CA Corporation 
Registration Number: 1288640 

Page 7 



__________________________________________________ 

__________________________________________________ 

__________________________________________________ 

__________________________________________________ 

Status: 

Owner 
Recordal Date: 5/14/2008 

Owner 
Recordal Date: 3/20/2008 

Owner 
Recordal Date: 4/17/1998 
Renewal Date: 11/12/2002 

Owner 
Recordal Date: 4/17/1998 
Renewal Date: 11/8/2002 

Name: Insignia Image: 

Lobo S.P.A. 
C.so Magenta 46 - 20123 
Milan Italy 
Italy Corporation 
Registration Number: 1313089 

Fontana Luigi S.p.A. 
Via Piave 29 
Veduggio (Milano)  Italy 20050 
Italy Corporation 
Registration Number: 1320344 

PEM Management, Inc. 
300 Delaware Avenue 
Ste. 1225 
Wilmington DE 19801 
DE Corporation 
Registration Number: 1400893 

PEM Management, Inc. 
300 Delaware Avenue 
Ste.1225 
Wilmington DE 19801 
DE Corporation 
Registration Number: 1403759 

Page 8 



__________________________________________________ 

__________________________________________________ 

__________________________________________________ 

__________________________________________________ 

Status: 

Owner 
Recordal Date: 8/25/2003 
Renewal Date: 3/4/2008 

Owner 
Recordal Date: 4/17/1998 
Renewal Date: 11/12/2002 

Owner 
Recordal Date: 8/20/1998 
Renewal Date: 8/20/2003 

Owner 
Recordal Date: 12/12/2006 

Name: Insignia Image: 

Metric & Multistandard Components Corp. 
120 Old Saw Mill River Road 
Hawthrorne  NY  10532 
New York Corp. 
Registration Number: 1423605 

PEM Management, Inc. 
300 Delaware Avenue 
Suite 1225 
Wilmington DE 19801 
DE Corporation 
Registration Number: 1449260 

Jacobs Vehicle Systems, Inc. 
22 East Dudley Town Road 
Bloomfield  CT 06002 
DE Corporation 
Registration Number: 1490083 

NOVA MACHINE PRODUCTS, INC. 
CURTISS-WRIGHT FLOW CONTROL 
18001 SHELDON RD. 
MIDDLEBERG HGHTS OH 44130 
DELAWARE CORPORATION 
Registration Number: 1504592 

Page 9 



__________________________________________________ 

__________________________________________________ 

__________________________________________________ 

__________________________________________________ 

Status: 

Owner 
Recordal Date: 12/5/1996 
Renewal Date: 12/18/2006 

Owner 

Owner 
Recordal Date: 11/17/2006 

Owner 
Recordal Date: 12/5/1996 
Renewal Date: 12/18/2006 

Name: Insignia Image: 

Robbins Manufacturing Co., Inc. 
P.O. Box 704/750 
Fall River MA 02722 
MA Corporation 
Registration Number: 1514317 

HIGHANDS THREADS, INC. 
11700 GLOGER 
HOUSTON TX 77039 
TEXAS CORPORATION 
Registration Number: 1515135 

HAYDON BOLTS, INC. 
1181 UNITY ST 
PHILADELPHIA PA 191243196 

Registration Number: 1520547 

Robbins Manufacturing Co., Inc. 
P.O. Box 704/750 
Fall River MA 02722 
MA Corporation 
Registration Number: 1523188 

Page 10 



__________________________________________________ 

__________________________________________________ 

__________________________________________________ 

__________________________________________________ 

Status: 

Owner 
Recordal Date: 12/2/1996 
Renewal Date: 8/22/06 

Owner 
Recordal Date: 12/2/1996 
Renewal Date: 11/28/2006 

Owner 
Recordal Date: 10/15/2003 

Owner 
Recordal Date: 11/25/1996 
Renewal Date: 11/3/2006 

Name: Insignia Image: 

Hill Fastener Corporation 
1602 McNeil Road 
Rock Falls IL 61071 
IL Corporation 
Registration Number: 1524157 

WESTLAND STEEL PRODUCTS LTD. 
165 CORDITE ROAD 
WINNIPEG, MANITOBA CANADA, R3W 1S1 
CANADA LTD, CORP. 
Registration Number: 1564160 

LAWSON PRODUCTS, INC. 

1666 E. TOUHY AVE. 

DES PLAINES IL 60018

DEL CORP.

Registration Number: 1582211


Industrial Nut Corp. 
1425 Tiffin Avenue 
Sandusky OH 44870-2054 
OH Corporation 
Registration Number: 1594867 

Page 11 



__________________________________________________ 

__________________________________________________ 

__________________________________________________ 

__________________________________________________ 

Status: 

Owner 
Recordal Date: 11/25/1996 
Renewal Date: 10/24/2006 

Owner 
Recordal Date: 2/27/1997 
Renewal Date: 10/21/06 

Owner 
Recordal Date: 9/29/2003 
Renewal Date: 3/25/2008 

Owner 
Recordal Date: 7/2/2008 

Name: Insignia Image: 

Industrial Nut Corp. 
1425 Tiffin Avenue 
Sandusky OH 44870-2054 
OH Corporation 
Registration Number: 1594868 

Unytite, Inc. 
One Unytite Drive 
Peru IL 61354 
IL Corporation 
Registration Number: 1600355 

The Ferry Cap & Set Scew  Co. 
13300 Bramley 
Lakewood OH 44107 
OH Corp 
Registration Number: 1633685 

Hamanka Nut Mfg. Co., Ltd. 
770 Shirahama-Cho, Himeji-Shi 
Hyogo Japan 672 
Japan Corporation 
Registration Number: 1651310 

Page 12 



__________________________________________________ 

__________________________________________________ 

__________________________________________________ 

__________________________________________________ 

Status: 

Owner 
Recordal Date: 11/25/1996 
Renewal Date: 06/21/06 

Owner 
Recordal Date: 1/26/2007 

Owner 
Recordal Date: 2/1/2008 

Owner 
Recordal Date: 11/25/1996 
Renewal Date: 06/21/06 

Name: Insignia Image: 

Taiyo Nut Mfg. Co., Ltd. 
2-6-12 Kouzen Ikarugacho 
Ikoma-Gun, Nara Japan 
Japan Corporation 
Registration Number: 1672950 

MNP Corporation 
44225 Utica Road 
Utica Michigan 48318-9002 
Michigan Corporation 
Registration Number: 1673990 

Turnasure LLC 
340 E. Maple Avenue 
Suite 305 
Langhorne PA 19047 

Registration Number: 1689498 

Kyowa Industrial Co., Ltd. 
1-57, Kogyo-Danchi 
Komatsu-City 
Ishikawa Japan 
Japan Corporation 
Registration Number: 1698274 

Page 13 



__________________________________________________ 

__________________________________________________ 

__________________________________________________ 

__________________________________________________ 

Status: 

Owner 
Recordal Date: 1/29/1998 
Renewal Date: 3/25/2002 

Owner 
Recordal Date: 3/8/2002 
Renewal Date: 1/19/2007 

Owner 
Recordal Date: 12/19/1996 
Renewal Date: 10/03/2006 

Owner 
Recordal Date: 11/25/1996 
Renewal Date: 06/22/06 

Name: Insignia Image: 

Wrought Washer Mfg., Inc. 
2100 South Bay Street 
Milwaukee WI 53207 
WI Corporation 
Registration Number: 1699702 

Nucor Fastener Division 
6730 County Road 60 
St. Joe IN 46785 
DE Corporation 
Registration Number: 1714991 

Wyandotte Industries, Inc. 
4625 13th Street 
Wyandotte MI 48192 
MI Corporation 
Registration Number: 1714997 

Kyowa Industrial Co., Ltd. 
1-57, Kogyo-Danchi 
Komatsu-City 
Ishikawa Japan 
Japan Corporation 
Registration Number: 1724551 

Page 14 



__________________________________________________ 

__________________________________________________ 

__________________________________________________ 

__________________________________________________ 

Status: 

Owner 
Recordal Date: 12/9/1996 
Renewal Date: 6/16/2006 

Owner 
Recordal Date: 12/9/1996 
Renewal Date: 06/16/2006 

Owner 
Recordal Date: 9/2/2003 
Renewal Date: 8/1/2008 

Owner 
Recordal Date: 11/4/2003 

Name: Insignia Image: 

Tifco Industries, Inc. 
21400 Hempstead Highway 
Cypress TX 77429 
TX Corporation 
Registration Number: 1727006 

Tifco Industries, Inc. 
21400 Hempstead Highway 
Cypress TX 77429 
TX Corporation 
Registration Number: 1727007 

Chu Hua Industrial Co., Ltd 
No. 800 Fu Hsing Road 
Lu-Chu 
Kaohsiung TAIWAN R.O.C. 821 
Taiwan, R.O.C. Corp 
Registration Number: 1728882 

C. FASSINGER & SONS MFG, CO. 
539 SOUTH CASCADE STREET 
NEW CASTLE PA 16101 
US INDIVIDUALS PARTNERSHIP 
Registration Number: 1736405 

Page 15 



__________________________________________________ 

__________________________________________________ 

__________________________________________________ 

__________________________________________________ 

Status: 

Owner 
Recordal Date: 9/17/2003 

Owner 
Recordal Date: 12/9/1996 
Renewal Date: 06/16/2006 

Owner 
Recordal Date: 2/10/1998 
Renewal Date: 02/05/2008 

Owner 
Recordal Date: 12/9/1996 
Renewal Date: 06/16/2006 

Name: Insignia Image: 

Chu Hua Industrial Co., Ltd. 
No, 800 Fu Hsing Road 
Lu-Chu, Kaohsiung  Taiwan  82108 
Tiawan, R.O.C. Corp 
Registration Number: 1740844 

Tifco Industries, Inc. 
21400 Hempstead Highway 
Cypress TX 77429 
TX Corporation 
Registration Number: 1744256 

Steel City Bolt and Screw, LLC 
230 West Valley Avenue 
Birmingham AL 35201 
USA Limited Liability Company 
Registration Number: 1754842 

Tifco Industries, Inc. 
21400 U.S. 290 
Cypress TX 77429 
TX Corporation 
Registration Number: 1756421 

Page 16 



__________________________________________________ 

__________________________________________________ 

__________________________________________________ 

__________________________________________________ 

Status: 

Owner 
Recordal Date: 6/14/2007 

Owner 
Recordal Date: 6/17/1997 
Renewal Date: 5/30/2006 

Owner 
Recordal Date: 8/28/2003 
Renewal Date: 4/17/2008 

Owner 
Recordal Date: 12/9/1996 
Renewal Date: 06/16/2006 

Name: Insignia Image: 

Lone Star Fasteners, L.P. 
24131 West Hardy Road 
Spring TX 77373 
Texas Partnership 
Registration Number: 1764035 

Muro Corporation 
4-10, Kaminoge 1-chome, Setgaya-ku 
Tokyo Japan 
Japan Corporation 
Registration Number: 1769031 

KPF 
601 Yongtan-dong 
Chungju-city 
Chungcheongbuk-do Korea 
Repulic of Korea Corp. 
Registration Number: 1779470 

Tifco Industries, Inc. 
21400 Hempstead Highway 
Cypress TX 77429 
TX Corporation 
Registration Number: 1781080 

Page 17 



__________________________________________________ 

__________________________________________________ 

__________________________________________________ 

__________________________________________________ 

Status: 

Owner 
Recordal Date: 2/19/2009 

Owner 
Recordal Date: 11/10/2003 

Owner 
Recordal Date: 1/6/1997 
Renewal Date: 7/11/2006 

Owner 
Recordal Date: 1/30/2009 

Name: Insignia Image: 

Ben Yuan Enterprise Co., Ltd. 
No. 113, Chi-Nan Rd., Ta-She Hsiang 
Kaohsiung Hsien Taiwan 81546 
Corporation 
Registration Number: 1782394 

LONE STAR FASTENERS, L.P.

24131 Hardy Rd. 

Spring TX 77373

TX Corp.

Registration Number: 1783219


R B & W Maufacturing LLC 
800 Mogadore Road 
Kent OH 44240 
OH Corporation 
Registration Number: 1788762 

SAMJIN JEONGGONG CO., LTD. 
20 SEOKGOK-RI, SEONGNAM-MYEON 
CHEONAN 
CHUNGNAM-DO KOREA 330-891 
REPUBLIC OF KOREA CORPORATION 
Registration Number: 1789112 

Page 18 



__________________________________________________ 

__________________________________________________ 

__________________________________________________ 

__________________________________________________ 

Status: 

Owner 
Recordal Date: 11/27/2007 
Inactive Date: 6/29/2003 
Reactivation Date: 11/27/07 

Owner 
Recordal Date: 1/8/2008 

Owner 
Recordal Date: 3/2/1998 
Renewal Date: 11/18/2003 

Owner 
Recordal Date: 7/19/2007 

Name: Insignia Image: 

Anatase Products, A Division of Henway, Inc. 
1314 Goodrick Drive 
Tehuchapi CA 93561 
CA Corporation 
Registration Number: 1789121 

United Steel & Fastners, Inc. 
1500 Industrial Drive 
Itasca IL 60143 
IL Corporation 
Registration Number: 1789124 

Valley Forge & Bolt Mfg. Co. 
1825 South 27th Avenue 
Phoenix AZ 85009 
AZ Corporation 
Registration Number: 1792353 

Fall River Manufacturing Co. Inc. 
540 Currant Rd. 
Fall River Rd. MA 02720 
MA Corporation 
Registration Number: 1793391 

Page 19 



__________________________________________________ 

__________________________________________________ 

__________________________________________________ 

__________________________________________________ 

Status: 

Owner 
Recordal Date: 3/16/2007 

Owner 
Recordal Date: 3/16/2007 

Owner 
Recordal Date: 2/27/1997 
Renewal Date: 10/21/2006 

Owner 
Recordal Date: 7/19/2007 

Name: Insignia Image: 

Acument Intellecutal Properties, LLC 
840 West Long Lake Road 
Troy MI 48098 
Delaware Corporation 
Registration Number: 1801852 

ACUMENT INTELLECTUAL PROPERTIES, LLC 
840 WEST LONG LAKE ROAD 
TROY MI 48098 
CORP DELAWARE 
Registration Number: 1804115 

Unytite, Inc. 
One Unytite Drive 
Peru IL 61354 
IL Corporation 
Registration Number: 1805791 

Fall River Manufacturing Co. Inc. 
540 Currant Road 
Fall River MA 02720 
MA Corporation 
Registration Number: 1815665 

Page 20 



__________________________________________________ 

__________________________________________________ 

__________________________________________________ 

__________________________________________________ 

Status: 

Owner 
Recordal Date: 8/1/2008 

Owner 
Recordal Date: 12/9/1996 
Renewal Date: 06/16/2006 

Owner 
Recordal Date: 6/29/1998 
Renewal Date: 6/3/2008 

Owner 
Recordal Date: 3/23/2004 

Name: Insignia Image: 

SEMBLEX CORPORATION 
199 W. DIVERSEY AVE. 
ELMHURST IL 60126 
DELAWARE CORPORATION 
Registration Number: 1819680 

Tifco Industries, Inc. 
21400 Hempstead Highway 
Cypress TX 77429 
TX Corporation 
Registration Number: 1833105 

Maudle Industrial, Co., Ltd..

No. 1295-1, Chong Cheng Rd., Chi Feng Vill.

Wu Feng Hsiang

Taichung Hsien  Taiwan R.O.C.

R.O.C. Corp.

Registration Number: 1853486


ONO MANUFACTURING COMPANY LIMITED 
602 Fujita, Okayama City, 
Okayama Japan 
Japan Corp 
Registration Number: 1859449 

Page 21 



__________________________________________________ 

__________________________________________________ 

__________________________________________________ 

__________________________________________________ 

Status: 

Owner 
Recordal Date: 9/25/2003 
Renewal Date: 08/13/2008 

Owner 
Recordal Date: 10/18/2001 
Renewal Date: 04/21/06 

Owner 
Recordal Date: 7/11/2008 

Owner 
Recordal Date: 2/5/2008 

Name: Insignia Image: 

Cavalier Bolt & Nut, Inc. 
1493 Londo Bridge Road 
Virginia Beach VA 23453 
VIRGINIA CORPORATION 
Registration Number: 1877408 

Intone Industrial Co., Ltd 
811 Ta Jen Road, Lu-Chu, 821 
Kaohsiung, Taiwan R.O.C. 
Taiwan, R.O.C. Corporation 
Registration Number: 1893915 

Q.S.N. INDUSTRIES, INC. 
1441 WOOD DALE ROAD 
WOOD DALE IL 60191 
ILLINOIS CORPORATION 
Registration Number: 1905290 

Aerotech Fasteners, Inc. 
One Ridge Road 
Putnam CT 06260 
DE Corporation 
Registration Number: 1914504 

Page 22 



__________________________________________________ 

__________________________________________________ 

__________________________________________________ 

__________________________________________________ 

Status: 

Owner 
Recordal Date: 3/16/2007 

Owner 
Recordal Date: 3/26/2008 

Owner 
Recordal Date: 8/15/2003 

Owner 
Recordal Date: 3/12/2003 

Name: Insignia Image: 

ACUMENT INTELLECTUAL PROPERTIES, LLC 
840 WEST LONG LAKE ROAD 
TROY  MI 48098 
DELAWARE CORP 
Registration Number: 1952178 

Okabe Co., Inc. 
645 Forest Edge Drive 
Vernon Hills Illinois 60061-3106 
Japan Corporation 
Registration Number: 1959526 

Alloy & Stainless Fasteners, Inc. 
11625 Charles Street 
Houston TX 77041 
Penn Corp. 
Registration Number: 1969692 

JINN HER ENTERPRISE CO., LTD. 
107 SHIN LO STREET 
KANGSHAN KAOHSIUNG TAIWAN R.O.C. 
TAIWAN R.O.C. REPUBLIC OF CHINA 
Registration Number: 1977015 

Page 23 



__________________________________________________ 

__________________________________________________ 

__________________________________________________ 

__________________________________________________ 

Status: 

Owner 
Recordal Date: 3/16/2007 

Owner 
Recordal Date: 1/26/2007 

Owner 
Recordal Date: 11/16/2005 

Owner 
Recordal Date: 12/12/2002 
Renewal Date: 09/14/2007 

Name: Insignia Image: 

Acument Intellectual Properties, LLC 
840 West Long Lake Road 
Troy MI 48098 
Delaware Corporation 
Registration Number: 1988116 

MNP CORPORATION 
44225 UTICA ROAD 
UTICA MI 48317 
MICHIGAN CORPORATION 
Registration Number: 2014634 

Leland-Powell Fasteners 
8160 Highway 45 South 
Martin TN  38237 
Tennessee Corporation 
Registration Number: 2015553 

PILGRIM SCREW CORPORATION 
120 SPRAGUE STREET 
PROVIDENCE RI 02907 
Rhode Island CORPORATION 
Registration Number: 2018300 

Page 24 



__________________________________________________ 

__________________________________________________ 

__________________________________________________ 

__________________________________________________ 

Status: 

Owner 
Recordal Date: 4/17/1998 
Renewal Date: 11/12/2002 

Owner 
Recordal Date: 1/13/1997 
Renewal Date: 12/24/2006 

Owner 
Recordal Date: 6/14/2007 

Owner 
Recordal Date: 1/29/1997 
Renewal Date: 2/2/2007 

Name: Insignia Image: 

PEM Management, Inc. 
300 Delaware Avenue 
Suite 900, 9th Floor 
Wilmington DE 19801 
DE Corporation 
Registration Number: 2028457 

ATF, Inc. 
3550 W Pratt Avenue 
Lincolnwood IL 60645 
DE Corporation 
Registration Number: 2031367 

. 
Lone Star Fasteners, L.P. 
24131 West Hardy Road 
Spring  TX 77373 
Texas Partnership 
Registration Number: 2040950 

Stelfast Inc. 
1090 Meyerside Drive 
Mississauga, Ontario  Canada L5T 1J4 
Canada Corporation 
Registration Number: 2057258 

Page 25 



__________________________________________________ 

__________________________________________________ 

__________________________________________________ 

__________________________________________________ 

Status: 

Owner 
Recordal Date: 1/29/1997 
Renewal Date: 2/2/2007 

Owner 
Recordal Date: 11/16/2005 

Owner 
Recordal Date: 3/16/2007 

Owner 
Recordal Date: 4/6/1998 
Renewal Date: 6/21/2007 

Name: Insignia Image: 

Stelfast Fasteners, Inc. 
1090 Meyerside Drive 
Mississauga, Ontario L5T 1J4 Canada 
Canada Corporation 
Registration Number: 2059204 

Leland-Powell Fasteners 
8160 High 45 South 
Martin TN 38237 
TN Corp. 
Registration Number: 2062376 

Acument Intellectual Properties LLC 
840 West Long Lake Road 
Troy MI 48098 
Delaware Corporation 
Registration Number: 2069244 

Charng Houng Mfg. Co., Ltd. 
No. 303-1, Chungsan Rd. 
Luchu Hsiang, Kaohsiung Hsien 
Taiwan 
Taiwan Corporation 
Registration Number: 2073892 

Page 26 



__________________________________________________ 

__________________________________________________ 

__________________________________________________ 

__________________________________________________ 

Status: 

Owner 
Recordal Date: 4/17/1998 
Renewal Date: 11/12/2002 

Owner 
Recordal Date: 5/6/1997 
Renewal Date: 2/12/2007 

Owner 
Recordal Date: 4/4/2008 
Assign Date: 9/10/2004 

Owner 
Recordal Date: 2/11/1998 
Renewal Date: 1/17/2003 

Name: Insignia Image: 

PEM Management, Inc. 
300 Delaware Avenue 
Suite 900, 9th Floor 
Wilmington DE 19801 
DE Corporation 
Registration Number: 2077226 

SCOB Societa Costruzione Bulloni S.R.L. 
Via L. Braille, 27 
20035 Lissone (MI)  Italy 
Italy Corporation 
Registration Number: 2085669 

Whitesell International Corporation 
22100 Trolley Industrial Drive 
Taylor MI 48180 
Alabama Corporation 
Registration Number: 2113877 

Simpson Strong-Tie Co., Inc. 
4637 Chabot Drive 
Suite 200 
Pleasanton CA 94588 
California Corporation 
Registration Number: 2114108 

Page 27 



__________________________________________________ 

__________________________________________________ 

__________________________________________________ 

__________________________________________________ 

Status: 

Owner 
Recordal Date: 2/19/2004 
Renewal Date: 9/2/2008 

Owner 
Recordal Date: 2/19/2004 
Renewal Date: 9/2/2008 

Owner 
Recordal Date: 1/31/2007 

Owner 
Recordal Date: 6/17/2003 
Renewal Date: 6/16/2008 

Name: Insignia Image: 

Metric & Multistandarx Components Corp. 
120 Old Saw Mill River Road 
Hawthorne NY  10532 
New York Corp 
Registration Number: 2116253 

Metric & Multistandard Components Corp. 
120 Old Saw Mill River Road 
Hawthorne NY 10532 
New York Corporation 
Registration Number: 2117982 

SAFETY SOCKET LLC 
6501 N AVANDALE AVENUE 
CHICAGO  IL 60631 
DELAWARE CORP 
Registration Number: 2119800 

Peiner Umforntechnik GmbH 
Woltorfer Strasse 20-24 
31224 Peine Germany 
Germany Corp. 
Registration Number: 2123535 

Page 28 



__________________________________________________ 

__________________________________________________ 

__________________________________________________ 

__________________________________________________ 

Status: 

Owner 
Recordal Date: 8/4/1997 
Renewal Date: 2/5/2007 

Owner 
Recordal Date: 8/4/1997 
Renewal Date: 2/5/2007 

Owner 
Recordal Date: 8/4/1997 
Renewal Date: 2/5/2007 

Owner 
Recordal Date: 12/12/2002 
Renewal Date: 09/14/2007 

Name: Insignia Image: 

Fibam Companhia Industrial 
Sao Bernardo do Campo 
P. O. Box 511, CEP 09701-970 
Sao Paolo Brazil 
Brazil Corporation 
Registration Number: 2130021 

Fibam Companhia Industrial 
Sao Bernardo do Campo 
P.O. Box 511, CEP 09701-970 
Sao Paolo Brazil 
Brazil Corporation 
Registration Number: 2131990 

Fibam Companhia Industrial 
Sao Bernado do Campo 
P. O. Box 511, CEP 09701-970 
Sao Paolo Brazil 
Brazil Corporation 
Registration Number: 2131991 

PILGRIM SCREW CORP 
120 SPRAGUE STREET 
PROVIDENCE RI 02907 
RI CORP 
Registration Number: 2135136 

Page 29 



__________________________________________________ 

__________________________________________________ 

__________________________________________________ 

__________________________________________________ 

Status: 

Owner 
Recordal Date: 3/19/1997 
Renewal Date: 3/19/2007 

Owner 
Recordal Date: 9/29/2005 

Owner 
Recordal Date: 1/9/2006 

Owner 
Recordal Date: 8/10/2004 

Name: Insignia Image: 

Delta Offician Meccanica S.R.L. 
Vai Mascagni Ang. Via Togliatti 
20033 Desio 
Milano Italy 
Italy Limited Liability Company 
Registration Number: 2149021 

Elgin National Industries, Inc. 
2001 Butterfield Road 
Downers Grove IL  60515 
DEL Corp 
Registration Number: 2149044 

MID WEST FABICATING COMPANY 
313 NORTH JOHNS STREET 
AMANDA OH 43102 
Ohio Company 
Registration Number: 2174630 

FABRYKA ŚRUB "ŚRUBEX" SA 
PODZWIERZYNIEC 41 
ŁAŃCUT POLAND 37-100 
POLAND CORPORATION 
Registration Number: 2179418 

Page 30 



__________________________________________________ 

__________________________________________________ 

__________________________________________________ 

__________________________________________________ 

Status: 

Owner 
Recordal Date: 8/6/2008 

Owner 
Recordal Date: 12/20/1996 
Renewal Date: 10/17/06 

Owner 
Recordal Date: 9/20/2004 

Owner 
Recordal Date: 4/23/1997 
Renewal Date: 2/5/2007 

Name: Insignia Image: 

Akko Fastener, Inc. 
6855 Cornell Road 
Cincinnati OH 45242 
OH Corporation 
Registration Number: 2185751 

Ondo Corporation 
1-7-7, Minami Ondo, Ondo-Cho, Aki-Gun 
Hiroshima Japan 
Japan Corporation 
Registration Number: 2186644 

Hermann Winker GmbH & Co. KG 
Postfach 1356 
D-78545 Spaichingen GERMANY 
GERMANY CORP 
Registration Number: 2187590 

Mec Wolf SPA (By change of name) 
Via Casina California 39 
22036 Erba 
Italy 
Italy Corporation 
Registration Number: 2188738 

Page 31 



__________________________________________________ 

__________________________________________________ 

__________________________________________________ 

__________________________________________________ 

Status: 

Owner 
Recordal Date: 08/24/2006 
Renewal Date: 08/24/2006 

Owner 
Recordal Date: 12/10/1999 
Renewal Date: 10/30/2006 

Owner 
Recordal Date: 2/24/1997 
Renewal Date: 02/24/2007 

Owner 
Recordal Date: 4/7/1997 
Renewal Date: 3/16/2007 

Name: Insignia Image: 

Westcoast Aerospace, Inc. 
220 West E Street 
Wilmington CA 90744 
CA Corporation 
Registration Number: 2190328 

QST International Corp. 
5F, 64 Chung Teh Road 
Tainan Taiwan 
Taiwan Corporation 
Registration Number: 2190771 

3V Fasteners Co. Inc. 
320 Reed Circle 
Corona CA 92879 
California Corporation 
Registration Number: 2199350 

Security Locknut Inc. 
9650 West Foster Avenue 
Chicago IL 60656 
IL Corporation 
Registration Number: 2206170 

Page 32 



__________________________________________________ 

__________________________________________________ 

__________________________________________________ 

__________________________________________________ 

Status: 

Owner 
Recordal Date: 7/15/1997 
Renewal Date: 2/27/2007 

Owner 
Recordal Date: 5/22/1998 

Owner 
Recordal Date: 1/12/1998 
Renewal Date: 3/16/2007 

Owner 
Recordal Date: 11/17/1997 
Renewal Date: 5/22/07 

Name: Insignia Image: 

Hamanaka  (Thailand) Co., Ltd. 
No. 550 Moo 6 Taiban Road 
Amphur Muang, Samutprakarn 
Thailand 
Thailand Corporation 
Registration Number: 2217776 

Hexico Enterprises Co., LTD 
No. 190-2, Ming Sheng St. 
Nan-shing, Kui-Jen 
Tainan Taiwan R.O.C. 
Taiwan R.O.C. Corporation 
Registration Number: 2219560 

Fuji Seimitsu Co., LTD 
14-15, Tokura 3-chome 
Toyonaka-shi 
Osaka, Japan 
Japan Corporation 
Registration Number: 2220871 

Aoyama Seisakusho Co., Ltd. 
101-2 Yagotohonmachi, Showa-ku 
Nagoya-shi, Aichi-ken Japan 
Japan Corporation 
Registration Number: 2236208 

Page 33 



__________________________________________________ 

__________________________________________________ 

__________________________________________________ 

__________________________________________________ 

Status: 

Owner 
Recordal Date: 7/12/2001 
Renewal Date: 7/11/2006 

Owner 
Recordal Date: 6/11/1997 
Renewal Date: 2/1/2006 

Owner 
Recordal Date: 1/22/2008 

Owner 
Recordal Date: 3/25/1997 
Renewal Date: 12/4/2006 

Name: Insignia Image: 

Minebea Co., Ltd. 
4106-73, Ohaza-Miyota 
Miyota-Cho, Kitasaku-gun 
Nagano-ken Japan 
Japan Corporation 
Registration Number: 2242394 

Kerr Lakeside Inc. 
26841 Tungsten Rd. 
Euclid OH 44132 
OH Corporation 
Registration Number: 2242423 

Sundram Fasteners Limited 
Dr. Radhakrishnan Salai 
98-A, 7th Floor 
Mylaore, Madras (Chennai) India 600004 
India Corporation 
Registration Number: 2244123 

Norm Civata Sanayi Ve Tic. A.S. 
10007 Sokak No. 1/1 
A.O.S.B. Cigli, Izmir 
Turkey 
Turkey Corporation 
Registration Number: 2244940 

Page 34 



__________________________________________________ 

__________________________________________________ 

__________________________________________________ 

__________________________________________________ 

Status: 

Owner 
Recordal Date: 5/1/1998 
Renewal Date: 12/26/2007 

Owner 
Recordal Date: 4/13/1998 
Renewal Date: 9/27/2002 

Owner 
Recordal Date: 8/6/2008 

Owner 
Recordal Date: 6/9/1998 
Renewal Date: 6/12/2008 

Name: Insignia Image: 

Rohder Machine & Tool, Inc. 
1023 East Summit Street 
Crown Point IN 46307 
IN Corporation 
Registration Number: 2253288 

Wrought Washer Mfg., Inc. 
2100 South Bay Street 
Milwaukee WI 53207 
WI Corporation 
Registration Number: 2259034 

EVER-TOP HARWARD CORPORATION 
NO. 116, CHUNG-HSIAO STREET 
KUANG-MIAO HSIANG 
TAINAN HSIEN TAIWAN 
TAIWAN CORPORATION 
Registration Number: 2266771 

R.B. Industries, Inc. 
6366 Gross Pointe Road 
Niles IL 60714-3916 
IL Corporation 
Registration Number: 2266802 

Page 35 



__________________________________________________ 

__________________________________________________ 

__________________________________________________ 

__________________________________________________ 

Status: 

Owner 
Recordal Date: 5/19/1997 
Renewal Date: 10/17/06 

Owner 
Recordal Date: 4/11/1998 
Renewal Date: 10/8/2002 

Owner 
Recordal Date: 12/10/1998 
Renewal Date: 7/2/2008 

Owner 
Recordal Date: 9/9/2004 

Name: Insignia Image: 

B & D Thread Rolling, Inc.

36820 Van Born Rd.

(POB 275)

Wayne MI 48184

MI Corporation

Registration Number: 2269521


Wrought Washer Mfg., Inc. 
2100 South Bay Street 
Milwaukee WI 53207 
WI Corporation 
Registration Number: 2275616 

Hi-Shear Corporation 
2600 Skypark Dr. 
Torrance CA 90509-2975 
DE Corporation 
Registration Number: 2277063 

TOG Manufacturing Co., Inc. 
1454 South State Street 
Hardman Industrial Park 
North Adams MA 01247 
Massachusetts Corporation 
Registration Number: 2283005 

Page 36 



__________________________________________________ 

__________________________________________________ 

__________________________________________________ 

__________________________________________________ 

Status: 

Owner 
Recordal Date: 6/9/2004 
Renewal Date: 4/15/2002 

Owner 
Recordal Date: 5/14/2009 

Owner 
Recordal Date: 7/23/1998 
Renewal Date: 1/28/2008 

Owner 
Recordal Date: 5/24/1999 
Renewal Date: 2/12/2009 

Name: Insignia Image: 

Etablissements Saint-Chamond-Granat 
18-20, rue Saint Hilaire 
95310 Saint Ouen L'Aumone 
France 
France Corporation 
Registration Number: 2284649 

SPS Technologies, LLC 
301 Highland Ave 
Jenkintown PA 19046 
PA Limited Liability Company 
Registration Number: 2286942 

SCOB Societa Costzuzione Buffoni S.B.L. 
Via Braille 
NR 27-20035 
Lissone (MI) Italy 
Italy Corporation 
Registration Number: 2313185 

Military & Commercial Fasteners Corp. 
I-83 Industrial Park R.D. 5 
York PA 
PA Corporation 
Registration Number: 2338299 

Page 37 



__________________________________________________ 

__________________________________________________ 

__________________________________________________ 

__________________________________________________ 

Status: 

Owner 
Recordal Date: 12/1/1999 
Renewal Date: 10/14/2004 

Owner 
Recordal Date: 7/31/1998 
Renewal Date: 2/22/2008 

Owner 
Recordal Date: 12/1/1999 
Renewal Date: 10/14/2004 

Owner 
Recordal Date: 10/19/2006 

Name: Insignia Image: 

Fastener Dimensions Inc. 
94-03 - 104th Street 
Ozone Park NY 11416 
NY Corporation 
Registration Number: 2343848 

RAMCO Specialties Inc 
5369 Hudson Drive 
Hudson OH 44236-3777 
OH Corporation 
Registration Number: 2349398 

Fastener Dimensions, Inc. 
94-03 - 104th Street 
Ozone Park NY 11416 
NY Corporation 
Registration Number: 2351864 

AZTECH ENGINEERING, INC. 
2675 WHITE OAK CIRCLE 
AURORA ILLINOIS  60504 
ILLINOIS INC 
Registration Number: 2362006 

Page 38 



__________________________________________________ 

__________________________________________________ 

__________________________________________________ 

__________________________________________________ 

Status: 

Owner 
Recordal Date: 12/14/2007 

Owner 
Recordal Date: 1/12/1998 
Renewal Date: 07/12/2007 

Owner 
Recordal Date: 5/1/1998 
Renewal Date: 12/16/2002 

Owner 
Recordal Date: 8/22/2006 

Name: Insignia Image: 

Locknut Technology, Inc. 
351 S. Lombard Rd. 
Addison IL 60101 
Illinois corporation 
Registration Number: 2362863 

Kinki Marusei Nut Kabushiki Kaisha 
2174, Aioi-Ume Nakashima 
Shikama-ku, Himeji-shi 
Hyogo Japan 
Japan corporation 
Registration Number: 2366635 

Blaj s.p. 
3302 Grize 9 
Slovenia 
Slovenia Independent Entrepreneur 
Registration Number: 2376485 

L.E. Borden Company 
15281 12 Mile Rd. 
Roseville MI 48066 
MICHIGAN CORPORATION 
Registration Number: 2378560 

Page 39 



__________________________________________________ 

__________________________________________________ 

__________________________________________________ 

__________________________________________________ 

Status: 

Owner 
Recordal Date: 5/29/1999 
Renewal Date: 7/14/2005 

Owner 
Recordal Date: 8/31/1999 
Renewal Date: 4/27/2004 

Owner 
Recordal Date: 8/31/1999 
Renewal Date: 4/27/2004 

Owner 
Recordal Date: 3/14/2006 

Name: Insignia Image: 

SUMEEKO INDUSTRIES CO., LTD.

5F-1, 286-3 Shin Ya Rd.

Chien Chen District

Kaohsiung Taiwan

R.O.C. Corp.

Registration Number: 2390310


TEXTRON VERBINDUNGSTECHNIK GMBH & CO O 
AUGUSTENTHALER STR 87 D-56567 
NEUWIED GERMANY 
GERMANY CORP 
Registration Number: 2405624 

Textron Verbindungstechnik GmbH & Co., oHG 
Augustenthaler Strabe 87 
Neuwied Germany D-56567 
Germany Corporation 
Registration Number: 2405625 

CORPUS CHRISTI GASKET & FASTENER, INC. 
341 WESTCHESTER DR. 
CORPUS CHISTI TX 78408 
TEXAS CORP 
Registration Number: 2407300 

Page 40 



__________________________________________________ 

__________________________________________________ 

__________________________________________________ 

__________________________________________________ 

Status: 

Owner 
Recordal Date: 9/4/2008 

Owner 
Recordal Date: 2/27/2008 

Owner 
Recordal Date: 4/3/1998 
Renewal Date: 5/1/2007 

Owner 
Recordal Date: 8/13/2008 

Name: Insignia Image: 

J.W. Manufacturing, Inc. 
dba Van Petty Manufacturing 
2517 Azurite Circle 
Newbury Park California 91320 
California Corporation 
Registration Number: 2415001 

Chong-Cheng Fastener Corporation 
NO. 69, Dashun Road, Wujia Village 
Guanmiao Township, Tainan County 
Taiwan ROC 
Taiwan Corporation 
Registration Number: 2418447 

MacLean-Fogg Company 
1000 Allanson Road 
Mundelein ILL 60606 
DE Corporation 
Registration Number: 2434467 

SOUTH TEXAS FASTENERS & SUPPLIES, INC. 
800 EAST TEXAS AVENUE 
BAYTOWN TEXAS 77520 
TEXAS CORPORATION 
Registration Number: 2445101 

Page 41 



__________________________________________________ 

__________________________________________________ 

__________________________________________________ 

__________________________________________________ 

Status: 

Owner 
Recordal Date: 3/10/2003 
Renewal Date: 11/20/2007 

Owner 
Recordal Date: 9/28/1998 
Renewal Date: 5/14/2008 

Owner 
Recordal Date: 6/3/1998 
Renewal Date: 3/6/2003 

Owner 
Recordal Date: 3/24/1998 
Renewal Date: 1/22/2008 

Name: Insignia Image: 

Decker MFG. Corp 
703 N. Clark Street 
Albion  MI 49224 
MI CORP. 
Registration Number: 2447315 

Bulloneria Barge S.P.A. 
Via Pietro Micca 22 
10122 Torino Italy 
Italy Corporation 
Registration Number: 2460044 

SPS Technologies, Inc. 
Two Pitcairn Place, Suite 200 
165 Township Line Road 
Jenkintown PA 19046 
PA Corporation 
Registration Number: 2462098 

Sumina Industries, Inc. 
17009 Roseland Road 
Cleveland OH 44112 
OH Corporation 
Registration Number: 2465988 

Page 42 



__________________________________________________ 

__________________________________________________ 

__________________________________________________ 

__________________________________________________ 

Status: 

Owner 
Recordal Date: 3/25/1997 
Renewal Date: 12/4/2006 

Owner 
Recordal Date: 1/29/2009 

Owner 
Recordal Date: 4/28/1997 
Renewal Date: 2/5/2007 

Owner 
Recordal Date: 3/11/1998 
Renewal Date: 9/11/2002 

Name: Insignia Image: 

Norm Civata Sanayi Ve Tic. A.S. 
10007 Sokak No. 1/1 
A.O.S.B. Cigli 
Izmir Turkey 
Turkey Joint Stock Corporation 
Registration Number: 2492853 

LAMONS 
7300 Airport Blvd. 
Houston Texas 77061 
Texas Corporation 
Registration Number: 2540791 

Lanka Fastener Ltd. 
Phase II, I.P.Z. 
Katunayake Sri Lanka 
Sri Lanka Corporation 
Registration Number: 2550207 

Tokai Buhin Kogyo Co., Ltd. 
4-8, Takashimahoncho 
Numazu-shi 
Shizuoka  Japan 410-0055 
Japan Corporation 
Registration Number: 2552953 

Page 43 



__________________________________________________ 

__________________________________________________ 

__________________________________________________ 

__________________________________________________ 

Status: 

Owner 
Recordal Date: 2/27/1998 
Renewal Date: 3/27/2008 

Owner 
Recordal Date: 10/19/2006 

Owner 
Recordal Date: 6/6/2003 
Renewal Date: 12/14/2007 

Owner 
Recordal Date: 1/24/2000 
Renewal Date: 1/6/2005 

Name: Insignia Image: 

Sakamura Industries Inc. 
5-1 Shinkaichi, Sayama 
Kumiyama-cho, Kuse-gun 
Kyoto  Japan 613-0034 
Japan Corporation 
Registration Number: 2598229 

AZTEC ENGINEERING, INC 
2675 WHITE OAK CIRCLE 
AURORA ILLINOIS 60504 

Registration Number: 2613705 

HEXAGON INDUSTRIES, INC. 
1135 Ivanhoe Road 
Cleveland  Ohio 44110 
Ohio Corp. 
Registration Number: 2625839 

Elite Fasteners, Inc. 
2005 15th Street 
Rockford ILLinois 6110 
ILL Corp 
Registration Number: 2643532 

Page 44 



__________________________________________________ 

__________________________________________________ 

__________________________________________________ 

__________________________________________________ 

Status: 

Owner 
Recordal Date: 6/3/1998 
Renewal Date: 5/16/2003 

Owner 
Recordal Date: 12/5/2005 

Owner 
Recordal Date: 8/6/2008 

Owner 
Recordal Date: 05/24/2004 

Name: Insignia Image: 

Nippon Fastener Corporation 
7-18, Imazukita 4-chome, Tsurumi-ku 
Osaka-shi Osaka, Japan 538-0041 
Japan Corporation 
Registration Number: 2715912 

Sales System, Ltd. 
700 Florida Avenue 
Portsmouth VA 23707 
Virginia Corp. 
Registration Number: 2724336 

JIN CHONG SCREW INDUSTRY CO., LTD. 
NO. 400, SECTION 2 
FU-CHIANG ROAD, YUNG-KANG CITY 
TAINAN HSIEN TAIWAN 
TAIWAN CORPORATION 
Registration Number: 2781986 

Lisi Aerospace 
Tour Gamma A. 
193, rue de Bercy 
75012 Paris France 
France Corp 
Registration Number: 2811861 

Page 45 



__________________________________________________ 

__________________________________________________ 

__________________________________________________ 

__________________________________________________ 

Status: 

Owner 
Recordal Date: 7/6/2000 
Renewal Date: 01/07/2005 

Owner 
Recordal Date: 11/12/1997 
Renewal Date: 9/5/2007 

Owner 
Recordal Date: 3/4/2005 

Owner 
Recordal Date: 3/28/2008 

Name: Insignia Image: 

Hexagon Industries, Inc. 
1135 Ivanhoe Road 
Cleveland Ohio 44110 
Ohio Corporation 
Registration Number: 2836773 

H. Paulin & Co. Limited 
55 Milne Avenue 
Scarborough, Ontario Canada M1L 4N3 
Canada Corporation 
Registration Number: 2858183 

PEM management, Inc. 

300 Delaware Avenue,

Suite 1225

Wilmington  DE 19801

DE Corp.

Registration Number: 2926019


Albany Steel & Brass Corporation 
1900 W Grand Ave 
Chicago IL 60622 
ILLINOIS CORPORATION 
Registration Number: 2937399 

Page 46 



__________________________________________________ 

__________________________________________________ 

__________________________________________________ 

__________________________________________________ 

Status: 

Owner 
Recordal Date: 8/1/2008 

Owner 
Recordal Date: 8/23/2004 

Owner 
Recordal Date: 9/28/2005 

Owner 
Recordal Date: 11/3/2006 

Name: Insignia Image: 

SEMBLEX CORPORATION 
199 W. DIVERSEY 
ELMHURST IL 60126 
DE CORPORATION 
Registration Number: 2965729 

IMPERIAL SUPPLIES LLC 
789 PACKER DRICE 
Green Bay WI 54304 
DELAWARE COMPANY 
Registration Number: 2969899 

PEM management, Inc. 
300 Delaware Avenue, Ste. 1225 
Wilmington DE 19801 
DEL. Corp 
Registration Number: 2986924 

METAL COATINGS CORP 
3700 DUNVALE 
HOUSTON TX 77063 
TX CORPORATION 
Registration Number: 2990609 

Page 47 



__________________________________________________ 

__________________________________________________ 

__________________________________________________ 

__________________________________________________ 

Status: 

Owner 
Recordal Date: 6/29/2005 

Owner 
Recordal Date: 7/28/2008 

Owner 
Recordal Date: 12/21/2005 

Owner 
Recordal Date: 12/3/2005 

Name: Insignia Image: 

Tsukiboshi Mfg. Co. LTD 
No. 71-1-1 Nagai Machi 
Kaga City Ishikawa Prefecture, 922 Japan 
Japan Corp 
Registration Number: 3097268 

JIANGZHEN METAL PRODUCTS (SUZHOU) CO., LT 
GUIZHUANG TOWN 
TAICANG CITY 
JIANGSU CHINA 
CHINA CORPORATION 
Registration Number: 3165050 

Portland Bolt & Manufacrturing Company, Inc. 
3441 NW Guam 
Portland  OR 97210 
Oregon Corp. 
Registration Number: 3168514 

Celus Fasteners Mfg., Inc. 
Two Connector Road 
Andover MA 01810 
MA Corp. 
Registration Number: 3171200 

Page 48 



__________________________________________________ 

__________________________________________________ 

__________________________________________________ 

__________________________________________________ 

Status: 

Owner 
Recordal Date: 10/8/2007 

Owner 
Recordal Date: 12/8/2005 

Owner 
Recordal Date: 6/29/2005 

Owner 
Recordal Date: 7/16/2007 

Name: Insignia Image: 

AFI Industries, Inc. 
475 E. Kehoe Blvd. 
Carol Stream IL 60188 
ILLinois Corporation 
Registration Number: 3227169 

Big Bolt Corporation 
140 Covington Drive 
Bloomingdale  IL 60108 
ILL Corp 
Registration Number: 3229218 

Tsukiboshi  Mfg. Co. LTD 
No. 71-1-1 Nagai Machi 
Kaga City Ishikawa Prefecture, 922 Japan 
Japan Corp. 
Registration Number: 3234056 

Fastwell Industry Co. LTD  
Suite A 11th FLoor 
Haili Bldg, 88 Dapu Road 
Shanghai China 200023 

Registration Number: 3235006 

Page 49 



__________________________________________________ 

__________________________________________________ 

__________________________________________________ 

__________________________________________________ 

Status: 

Owner 
Recordal Date: 10/2/2006 

Owner 
Recordal Date: 10/2/2006 

Owner 
Recordal Date: 7/24/2007 

Owner 
Recordal Date: 6/16/2009 

Name: Insignia Image: 

CREST PRODUCTS LLC 
2001 BUCK LANE 
LEXINGTON KY 40511 
KY CO 
Registration Number: 3267391 

PEM MANAGEMENT, INC. 
103 FOULK ROAD 
SUITE 108 
WILMINGTON DE 19803 
DELAWARE CORPORATION 
Registration Number: 3270807 

SPS Technologies, LLC 
301 Highland Avenue 
Jenkintown PA 19046 
PA Corporation 
Registration Number: 3282279 

Accurtek Products Corp 
No. 50-7, Rong Yu Street 
Tainan TAIWAN 70167 
Taiwan corporation 
Registration Number: 3309959 

Page 50 



__________________________________________________ 

__________________________________________________ 

__________________________________________________ 

__________________________________________________ 

Status: 

Owner 
Recordal Date: 12/20/2007 

Owner 
Recordal Date: 7/24/2007 

Owner 
Recordal Date: 3/18/2009 

Owner 
Recordal Date: 12/1/2005 

Name: Insignia Image: 

Zhejiang Zhapu Industrial Co. Ltd. 
Zhapu Economic Developing Zone 
Jiaxing Zhejiang  China 314201 
QIFA/ China 
Registration Number: 3353775 

SPS Technologies, LLC 
301 Highland Avenue 
Jenkintown PA 19046 
PA Corporation 
Registration Number: 3364468 

Super Cheng Industrial Co. Ltd. 
15 Wei-Swei W. Road 
Kangshan Taiwan 82005 
Taiwan Corporation 
Registration Number: 3391623 

RAM THREADING, INC. 
2640 CROCKETT STREET 
BEAUMONT TX 77701 
TEX CORP. 
Registration Number: 3449414 

Page 51 



__________________________________________________ 

__________________________________________________ 

__________________________________________________ 

__________________________________________________ 

Status: 

Owner 
Recordal Date: 2/27/1997 
Renewal Date: 10/21/2006 

Owner 
Recordal Date: 2/27/1997 
Renewal Date: 10/21/06 

Owner 
Recordal Date: 1/13/2007 

Owner 
Recordal Date: 9/29/2003 
Renewal Date: 3/25/2008 

U. S. Patent and Trademark Office 
Fastener Insignia Register 

Active Insignias 
Jun 16, 2009 

Name: 

Unytite, Inc. 
One Unytite Drive 
Peru IL 61354 
IL Corporation 
Registration Number: 1599206 

Unytite, Inc. 
One Unytite Drive 
Peru IL 61354 
IL Corporation 
Registration Number: 1624428 

SAFETY SOCKET LLC 
6501 N AVANDALE AVENUE 
CHICAGO IL 60631 
DELAWARE CORP 
Registration Number: 1632931 

The Ferry Cap & Set Scew Co. 
13300 Bramley 
Lakewood OH 44107 
OH Corp 
Registration Number: 1633685 

Insignia: 

UNY 

UNYTITE 

BLUE DEVIL 

BPG 

Page 1 



__________________________________________________ 

__________________________________________________ 

__________________________________________________ 

__________________________________________________ 

__________________________________________________ 

Status: 

Owner 
Recordal Date: 11/24/2003 
Renewal Date: 11/11/2008 

Owner 
Recordal Date: 1/17/1997 
Renewal Date: 1/14/2002 

Owner 
Recordal Date: 11/13/2008 

Owner 
Recordal Date: 6/17/1997 
Renewal Date: 5/30/06 

Owner 
Recordal Date: 12/10/2007 
Inactive Date: 11/29/2003 
Reactivation Date: 12/10/2007 

Name: 

Albany Steel and Brass Corp. 
1900 West Grand Avenue 
Chicago Il 60622 
Illinois Corp. 
Registration Number: 1707768 

AVIBANK MFG., INC. 
11500 SHERMAN WAY 
NORTH HOLLYWOOD CA 91605 
DELAWARE CORPORATION 
Registration Number: 1713026 

SLSB, LLC 
2000 Access Blvd. 
Madison IL 62060 
Pennsylvania LLC 
Registration Number: 1721363 

Muro Corporation 
4-10, Kaminoge 1-chome 
Setagaya-ku 
Tokyo Japan 
Japan Corporation 
Registration Number: 1745057 

Stillwater Fasteners, 
25 Gurney RD 
East Freetown MA 02717 
CT Partnership 
Registration Number: 1753588 

Insignia: 

ASB 

AVK 

SL 

VISROPE


&


Page 2 



Status: 

Owner 
Recordal Date: 2/1/2008 

Owner 
Recordal Date: 2/4/2008 

Owner 
Recordal Date: 6/14/2007 

Owner 
Recordal Date: 04/06/2009 

Owner 
Recordal Date: 3/16/2007 

Name: Insignia: 

__________________________________________________ 

Dan-Loc, LLC 
D 

725 North Drennan 
Houston TX 77003 
Delaware Limited Liabitly Company 
Registration Number: 1756432 

__________________________________________________ 

PFI LLC 
PMC 

327 Pine St. 
Pawtucket  RI 02860 
RHODE ISLAND CORPORATION 
Registration Number: 1760993 

__________________________________________________ 

Lone Star Fasteners, L.P. 
PCI-3 

24131 West Hardy Road 
Spring TX 77373 
Texas Partnership 
Registration Number: 1764035 

__________________________________________________ 

Automotive Racing Products, Inc. 
WAVE-LOK 

1760 Lemonwood Drive 
Santa Paula CA 93060 
California corporation 
Registration Number: 1769091 

__________________________________________________ 

ACUMENT INTELLECTUAL PROPERTIES,  LLC 
CAMCAR 

840 LONG LAKE ROAD 
TROY MI 48098 

Registration Number: 1790127 

Page 3 



__________________________________________________ 

__________________________________________________ 

__________________________________________________ 

__________________________________________________ 

__________________________________________________ 

Status: 

Owner 
Recordal Date: 3/16/2007 

Owner 
Recordal Date: 1/22/1997 
Renewal Date: 3/16/2007 

Owner 
Recordal Date: 2/27/1997 
Renewal Date: 10/21/06 

Owner 
Recordal Date: 3/8/2000 
Renewal Date: 12/30/2004 

Owner 
Recordal Date: 4/7/1998 

Name: 

HO HONG WORKS CO., LTD. 
10 CHUNG SHAN ROAD 
LUCHU VILLAGE 
KAOHSIUNG HSIEN  TAWAIN 
Registration Number: 1790390 

Ho Hong Works Co., ltd. 
10 Chung Shan Road, Luchu Village 
Kaohsiung Hsien Taiwan 
Taiwan Corporation 
Registration Number: 1790930 

Unytite, Inc. 
One Unytite Drive 
Peru IL 61354 
IL Corporation 
Registration Number: 1799070 

Tycoons Group Enterprise Co., Ltd. 
79-1 Shin-Lo St. 
Kangshan, Kaohsiung 
Hsien Taiwan 
Taiwan, R.O.C. Corporation 
Registration Number: 1799941 

E & A Products Inc. 
4129 85th Avenue North 
Brooklyn Park MN 55443 
MN Corporation 
Registration Number: 1811822 

Insignia: 

HHW 

HHW 

U 

TY 

BF 

Page 4 



__________________________________________________ 

__________________________________________________ 

__________________________________________________ 

__________________________________________________ 

__________________________________________________ 

Status: 

Owner 
Recordal Date: 11/25/1996 
Renewal Date: 8/29/2006 

Owner 
Recordal Date: 12/23/1996 
Renewal Date: 10/29/2001 

Owner 
Recordal Date: 6/29/1998 
Renewal Date: 6/3/2008 

Owner 
Recordal Date: 9/25/2003 
Renewal Date: 08/13/2008 

Owner 
Recordal Date: 11/27/1996 
Renewal Date: 7/14/2001 

Name: 

Wilson-Garner Company 
40935 Production Drive 
Harrison Twp. MI 48045 
MI Corporation 
Registration Number: 1813372 

Kerr Lakeside Inc. 
26841 Tungsten Rd. 
Euclid OH 44132 
OH Corporation 
Registration Number: 1837336 

Maudle Industrial, Co., Ltd..

No. 1295-1, Chong Cheng Rd., Chi Feng Vill.

Wu Feng Hsiang 

Taichung Hsien  Taiwan R.O.C.

R.O.C. Corp.

Registration Number: 1853486


Cavalier Bolt & Nut, Inc. 
1493 Londo Bridge Road 
Virginia Beach  VA 23453 
VIRGINIA CORPORATION 
Registration Number: 1877408 

Quality Bolt & Screw Company 
10147 Brecksville Road 
Brecksville OH 44141-3205 
Ohio Corporation 
Registration Number: 1899574 

Insignia: 

W G 

KLI 

TUZ 

CAV 

QB 

Page 5 



__________________________________________________ 

__________________________________________________ 

__________________________________________________ 

__________________________________________________ 

__________________________________________________ 

Status: 

Owner 
Recordal Date: 12/26/1996 
Renewal Date: 4/24/06 

Owner 
Recordal Date: 1/13/1997 
Renewal Date: 10/30/2008 

Owner 
Recordal Date: 3/20/2007 

Owner 
Recordal Date: 3/12/2003 

Owner 
Recordal Date: 1/16/2007 

Name: 

Vamp Screw Products Company 
Vamp Company 
28055 Fort Street 
Trenton MI 48183 
MI Corporation 
Registration Number: 1926278 

Fastenal Company 
2001 Theurer Blvd. 
Winona  MN 55987 
MINNESOTA Corp. 
Registration Number: 1935635 

Acument Intellectual Properties, LLC 
840 West Long Lake Road 
Troy MI 48098 
Delaware Corporation 
Registration Number: 1958792 

JINN HER ENTERPRISE CO., LTD. 
107 SHIN LO STREET 
KANGSHAN KAOHSIUNG TAIWAN R.O.C. 
TAIWAN R.O.C. REPUBLIC OF CHINA 
Registration Number: 1977015 

MNP CORPORATION 
44225 UTICA  ROAD 
UTICA MI 48317 
MI CORP 
Registration Number: 2075625 

Insignia: 

VP


FNL 

SFT 

J H 

MNP 

Page 6 



__________________________________________________ 

__________________________________________________ 

__________________________________________________ 

__________________________________________________ 

__________________________________________________ 

Status: 

Owner 
Recordal Date: 5/16/2008 

Owner 
Recordal Date: 10/9/2003 

Owner 
Recordal Date: 6/17/2003 
Renewal Date: 6/16/2008 

Owner 
Recordal Date: 6/12/2003 
Renewal Date: 6/16/2008 

Owner 
Recordal Date: 3/17/2003 
Renewal Date: 02/14/2008 

Name: 

Automatic Screw Machine Products Company 
709 2nd Avenue S.E. 
Decatur Alabama 35601 
Alabama Corp. 
Registration Number: 2084033 

Decoletaje Y Tornilleria, S.A. 
178 Banyoles (Gerona) 
Apartado 24,  SPAIN 
SPAIN Individual 
Registration Number: 2108968 

Peiner Umforntechnik GmbH 
Woltorfer Strasse 20-24 
31224 Peine Germany 
Germany Corp. 
Registration Number: 2123535 

Peiner Umformtechnik GmbH 
Woltorfer Strasse 20-24 
31224 Peine Germany 
Germany Corp. 
Registration Number: 2125408 

Paul R. Briles, Inc. 
1700 W. 132nd Street 
P. O. Box 1157 
Gardena CA 90249 
CA CORP. 
Registration Number: 2135512 

Insignia: 

AD 

DYTSA 

PEINER 

P 

PBF 

Page 7 



__________________________________________________ 

__________________________________________________ 

__________________________________________________ 

__________________________________________________ 

__________________________________________________ 

Status: 

Owner 
Recordal Date: 4/12/2004 
Renewal Date: 8/13/2008 

Owner 
Recordal Date: 9/29/2005 

Owner 
Recordal Date: 9/27/2006 

Owner 
Recordal Date: 11/10/2008 
Renewal Date: 12/12/2001 

Owner 
Recordal Date: 6/16/1997 
Renewal Date: 6/18/2007 

Name: 

Illinois Tool Works, Inc. 
3600 West Lake Avenue 
Glenview ILL 60025 
Delaware Corp. 
Registration Number: 2144173 

Elgin National Industries, Inc. 
2001 Butterfield Road 
Downers Grove IL  60515 
DEL Corp 
Registration Number: 2149044 

KAMAX-WERKE RUDOLF KELLERMANN GMBH & 
PETERSHUTTER ALLEE 29 
OSTERODE AM HARZ GERMANY 37520 
GERMANY CORPORATION 
Registration Number: 2154784 

Copper State Bolt & Nut Company, Inc. 
3637 North 34th Street 
Phoenix AZ 85017 
AZ Corporation 
Registration Number: 2174564 

Fastener Technology Corporation 
7415 Fulton Avenue 
North Hollywood CA 91605 
CA Corporation 
Registration Number: 2180406 

Insignia: 

BI


CP 

KXA 

CSB 

FT 

Page 8 



__________________________________________________ 

__________________________________________________ 

__________________________________________________ 

__________________________________________________ 

__________________________________________________ 

Status: 

Owner 
Recordal Date: 3/19/1997 
Renewal Date: 12/4/2006 

Owner 
Recordal Date: 4/6/2009 

Owner 
Recordal Date: 10/27/2004 

Owner 
Recordal Date: 7/14/1997 
Renewal Date: 5/30/2007 

Owner 
Recordal Date: 9/27/2006 

Name: 

Nissan Screw Co., Ltd. 
5-6-508 Shinkanoaka-cho 
Sakai-Shi 
Osaka Prefecture 591 Japan 
Japan Corporation 
Registration Number: 2182892 

Automotive Racing Products Inc. 
1760 Lemonwood Dr. 
Santa Paula CA 93060 
California corporation 
Registration Number: 2184899 

J.V. Cleff A. Sohn GmbH & Co. KG 
KemmannstraBe 90 
D-42349 Wuppertal  Germany 
Germany Corp. 
Registration Number: 2188812 

Space - Lok  Inc. 
13306 Halldale Avenue 
Gardena CA 90249 
CA Corporation 
Registration Number: 2220000 

KAMAX-WERKE RUDOLF KELLERMANN GMBH & 
Petershutter Allee 29 
Osterode am Harz GERMANY 35315 
Germany Corporation 
Registration Number: 2265956 

Insignia: 

NSN 

PERMALOC


CLEFF 

SLI 

KXV 

Page 9 



__________________________________________________ 

__________________________________________________ 

__________________________________________________ 

__________________________________________________ 

__________________________________________________ 

Status: 

Owner 
Recordal Date: 2/28/1997 
Renewal Date: 2/27/2007 

Owner 
Recordal Date: 7/8/1998 
Renewal Date: 7/1/2008 

Owner 
Recordal Date: 4/14/2008 

Owner 
Recordal Date: 7/1/2008 

Owner 
Recordal Date: 4/2/1998 
Renewal Date: 05/22/2003 

Name: 

Stelfast, Inc. 
1090 Meyerside Drive 
Mississauga, Ontario  Canada L5T 1J4 
Canada Corporation 
Registration Number: 2271337 

Kenneth G. Lilly Fasteners, Inc. 
855 Dawson Drive 
Newark DE 19713 
DELAWARE CORP. 
Registration Number: 2271953 

Reid Products Incorporated 
21430 Waa;ew Road 
Apple Valley CA 92307 
CA Corporation 
Registration Number: 2273010 

KAMAX-Werke Rudolf Kellermann GmbH & Co. KG 
Petershutter Allee 29 
Osterode am Harz GERMANY 37520 
Germany Corporation 
Registration Number: 2273226 

S.A.B.A. S.p.A. Bulloneria e Affini 
Via Liguria 
11-San Guiliano Milanese Sesio Ulteriano 
Milano Italy 20098 
Italy Corporation 
Registration Number: 2275542 

Insignia: 

S 

KGL 

9R 

KX 

A.L. 

Page 10 



__________________________________________________ 

__________________________________________________ 

__________________________________________________ 

__________________________________________________ 

__________________________________________________ 

Status: 

Owner 
Recordal Date: 4/17/1998 

Owner 
Recordal Date: 3/30/1998 

Owner 
Recordal Date: 1/22/2008 

Owner 
Recordal Date: 9/29/1997 
Renewal Date: 3/14/2007 

Owner 
Recordal Date: 9/2/2008 

Name: 

Crescent Manufacturing Co. 
700 George Washington Turnpike 
P.O. Box 1350 
Burlington CT 06013 
CT Corporation 
Registration Number: 2275923 

ET Fasteners (East Texas Fasteners) 
2320 E. Commerce 
Tyler TX 75702 
TX Corporation 
Registration Number: 2277955 

Sundram Fasteners Limited 
98-A, 7th Floor, Dr. Radhakhrishnan Salai, 
Chennai India 600 004 
India Corporation 
Registration Number: 2280243 

ND Industries, Inc. 
1893 Barrett Road 
Troy MI 48084 
M Corporation 
Registration Number: 2293282 

TURNASURE, LLC 
340 E. Maple Ave. 
Ste. 305 
Langhorne PA 19047 
Pennsylvania Corporation 
Registration Number: 2311768 

Insignia: 

CM 

ET 

TVS 

ND 

TURNASURE


Page 11 



__________________________________________________ 

__________________________________________________ 

__________________________________________________ 

__________________________________________________ 

__________________________________________________ 

Status: 

Owner 
Recordal Date: 4/23/2008 

Owner 
Recordal Date: 4/7/1998 
Renewal Date: 8/19/2002 

Owner 
Recordal Date: 3/16/2007 

Owner 
Recordal Date: 10/31/1997 
Renewal Date: 6/5/2007 

Owner 
Recordal Date: 12/12/2007 

Name: 

George Zielinski 
K.D.K. Upset Forging Co. 
2645 West 139th Street 
P.O. Box 146 
Blue Island IL 60406 
Illinois Corporation 
Registration Number: 2315760 

Yangtze Railroad Fasteners International USA 
7125 Virginia Manor Court 
Laurel MD 20707 
MD Corporation 
Registration Number: 2317798 

ACUMENT INTELLECTUAL PROPERTIES, LLC 
840 WEST LONG LAKE ROAD 
TROY MI 48098 
DELAWARE CORP 
Registration Number: 2319203 

Republic Fastener Manufacturing, Inc. 
1300 Rancho Conejo Boulevard 
Newbury Park CA 91320 
CA Corporation 
Registration Number: 2320090 

Birmingham Fastener & Supply Incorporated 
931 Avenue W 
Birmingham Alabama 35202 
Alabama Corporation 
Registration Number: 2325079 

Insignia: 

KDK 

YRF 

SFD 

R 

BF 

Page 12 



__________________________________________________ 

__________________________________________________ 

__________________________________________________ 

__________________________________________________ 

__________________________________________________ 

Status: 

Owner 
Recordal Date: 7/21/1999 
Renewal Date: 6/7/2004 

Owner 
Recordal Date: 9/11/1998 
Renewal Date: 6/30/2003 

Owner 
Recordal Date: 7/31/1998 
Renewal Date: 2/22/08 

Owner 
Recordal Date: 7/24/2000 
Renewal Date: 01/25/2005 

Owner 
Recordal Date: 1/15/1998 
Renewal Date: 7/17/2002 

Name: 

A.B.P. Stainless Fastener Co., Ltd. 
1/38 Moo 5, Rojana Industrial Park 
Tumbol Kanham, Amphur U-Thai 
Ayutthaya  Thailand 13210 
Thailand Corporation 
Registration Number: 2329830 

Chun Yu Works & Co., Ltd. 
1 Chiashing Road 
Kang Shan 
Kaohsiung Hsien Taiwan 
Taiwan Corporation 
Registration Number: 2340065 

RAMCO Specialties Inc. 
5369 Hudson Drive 
Hudson OH 44236-3777 
OH Corporation 
Registration Number: 2349397 

Decker Manufacturing Company 
703 N. Clark Street 
Albion Michigan 49224 
Michigan Corporation 
Registration Number: 2353180 

Kyokuto Mfg. Co., Ltd. 
5-29, Wakaehonmachi 3-chome 
Higashiosaka-shi 
Osaka  Japan 578-0942 
Japan Corporation 
Registration Number: 2355751 

Insignia: 

ABP 

L 

R 

DECKER


KKT


Page 13 



__________________________________________________ 

__________________________________________________ 

__________________________________________________ 

__________________________________________________ 

__________________________________________________ 

Status: 

Owner 
Recordal Date: 3/08/2005 
Renewal Date: 01/25/2005 

Owner 
Recordal Date: 6/8/2007 

Owner 
Recordal Date: 6/8/2007 

Owner 
Recordal Date: 6/8/2007 

Owner 
Recordal Date: 6/11/2008 

Name: 

Decker Manufacturing Corporation 
703 N. Clark Street 
Albion MI 49224 
Michigan Corporation 
Registration Number: 2359222 

Lone Star Fasteners, L.P. 
24131 West Hardy Road 
Spring  TX 77373 
Texas Partnership 
Application Number: 77200329 

Lone Star Fasteners, L.P. 
24131 West Hardy Road 
Spring TX 77373 
Texas Partenership 
Application Number: 77200388 

Lone Star Fasteners, L.P. 
24131 West Hardy Road 
Spring TX 77373 
Texas Partnership 
Application Number: 77200529 

Biashara Group LLC 
6600 Long Point Rd 
Ste.101 
Houston TX 77055 
LLC - Limited Liability Co. 
Application Number: 77493203 

Insignia: 

DMC 

TME 

PRD 

EPS 

FMW 

Page 14 



__________________________________________________ 

__________________________________________________ 

__________________________________________________ 

__________________________________________________ 

__________________________________________________ 

Status: 

Owner 
Recordal Date: 10/8/2008 

Owner 
Recordal Date: 5/12/2009 

Owner 
Recordal Date: 6/14/2006 

Owner 
Recordal Date: 5/12/1997 
Renewal Date: 5/10/2002 

Owner 
Recordal Date: 1/6/1997 
Renewal Date: 7/12/2006 

Name: 

Choice Fasteners LLC 
25275 Budde Rd. 
Suite 13 
Spring Texas 77380 
TEXAS LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY 
Application Number: 77590852 

Fastenal IP Company 
2001 Theurer Blvd. 
Winona MN 55987 
MN corporation 
Application Number: 77732352 

Dura Fasteners Co., Ltd 
663/1 Moo 4 Export Processing Zone 
Soi E-6 Bangpoo Industrial Estate 
Amphur Muang, Samutprakarn 10280 Thailand 
Thailand Corp 
Application Number: 78561677 

MacLean-Fogg Company 
1000 Allanson Road 
Mundelein IL 60060 
DE Corporation 
Registration Number: 0504579 

R B & W Manufacturing LLC 
800 Mogadore Road 
Kent OH 44240 
OH Corporation 
Registration Number: 0644632 

Insignia: 

C 

RR 

DDR 

MF 

R B & W


Page 15 



Status: Name: Insignia: 

Owner 
__________________________________________________ 

Recordal Date: 1/31/2007 

SAFETY SOCKET LLC 
Registration Number: 0664953 

SAF-LOK 

Owner 
__________________________________________________ 

Recordal Date: 11/29/1996 
Renewal Date: 3/26/2002 

Safety Socket Screw Corporation 
6501 North Avondale Avenue 
Chicago IL 60631-1589 
IL Corporation 
Registration Number: 0664954 

Owner 
__________________________________________________ 

Recordal Date: 5/12/1997 
Renewal Date: 5/1/2007 

MacLean-Fogg Company 
1000 Allanson Road 
Mundelein IL 60606 
DE Corporation 
Registration Number: 0694127 

Owner 
__________________________________________________ 

Recordal Date: 8/31/1999 
Renewal Date: 11/19/2004 

Textron Verbindungstechnik GmbH & Co., oHG 
Augustenthaler StraBe 87 
D-56567 Nuewied Germany 
Germany Corporation 
Registration Number: 0714608 

Owner 
__________________________________________________ 

Recordal Date: 6/9/2008 

Hi-Shear Corporation 
2600 Skypark Drive 
Torrance CA 90509 
DE Corporation 
Registration Number: 0732639 

LED-LOK 

M-F 

INBUS 

HS 

Page 16 



Status: 

Owner 
Recordal Date: 9/5/2006 

Owner 
Recordal Date: 1/2/1997 
Renewal Date: 10/30/2006 

Owner 
Recordal Date: 3/20/2008 
Reactivation Date: 3/20/2008 

Owner 
Recordal Date: 5/14/2008 

Original Owner 
Recordal Date: 4/2/1998 

Name: Insignia: 

__________________________________________________ 

Finnveden Bulten AB 
BUFO 

Box 9148 
SE-40093 Goteborg Sweden 
Sweden Corporation 
Registration Number: 1023618 

__________________________________________________ 

Earnest Machine Products Company 
E 8 

12502 Plaza Dr 
Parma OH 44130 
OH Corporation 
Registration Number: 1090173 

__________________________________________________ 

Fontana Luigi S.P.A. 
3F 

Via Piave 29 
20050 Veduggio 
Italy 
Italy Corporation 
Registration Number: 1320344 

__________________________________________________ 

Fontana Luigi S.p.A. 
4F 

Via Piave 29 
Veduggio 
Milano Italy  20050 
Italy Corporation 
Registration Number: 1320345 

Fontana Luigi S.P.A. 
Via Piave 29 
20050 Veduggio 
Italy 
Italy Corporation 
Registration Number: 1320345 

Page 17 



__________________________________________________ 

__________________________________________________ 

__________________________________________________ 

__________________________________________________ 

__________________________________________________ 

Status: 

Owner 
Recordal Date: 10/15/2003 

Owner 
Recordal Date: 11/5/2007 

Owner 
Recordal Date: 10/15/2003 

Owner 
Recordal Date: 2/21/1997 

Owner 
Recordal Date: 6/4/1999 
Renewal Date: 05/27/2004 

Name: 

LAWSON PRODUCTS, INC. 
1666 E. TOUHY AVE. 
DES PLAINS  IL 60018 
DELAWARE  CORP. 
Registration Number: 1369798 

AUTOMOTIVE RACING PRODUCTS, INC. 
1760 LENONWOOD DRIVE 
SANTA PAULA CA 93060 
CA CORPORATION 
Registration Number: 1472833 

LAWSON PRODUCTS, INC. 

1666 E. TOUHY AVE. 

DES PLAINES  IL 60018

DEL CORP.

Registration Number: 1565440


Bristol Industries 
630 E. Lambert Rd. 
Brea CA 92821 
CA Corporation 
Registration Number: 2369667 

Taiyo Fastener Co., Ltd. 
845 MOO 4, Soi E-3 
Bangpoo Industrial Estate 
Muang, Samutprakam Thailand 10280 
Thailand Limited Liability Company 
Registration Number: 2379936 

Insignia: 

TUFF TORQ


ARP 

LAWSON 

BI 

TFTC 

Page 18 



__________________________________________________ 

__________________________________________________ 

__________________________________________________ 

__________________________________________________ 

__________________________________________________ 

Status: 

Owner 
Recordal Date: 5/14/2008 

Owner 
Recordal Date: 3/14/2006 

Owner 
Recordal Date: 8/11/1999 
Renewal Date: 3/24/2004 

Owner 
Recordal Date: 5/11/2006 

Owner 
Recordal Date: 12/14/2007 

Name: 

BBC Fasteners, Inc. 
4210 Shirley Lane 
Alsip Illinois 60803-2410 
Illinois Corporation 
Registration Number: 2393522 

CORPUS CHRISTI GASKET & FASTENER, INC. 
341 WESTCHESTER DR. 
CORPUS CHISTI TX 78408 
TEXAS CORP 
Registration Number: 2407300 

B.G.M. Fastener Co., Inc. 
RR 6 
Box 6400 
Honesdale PA 18431 
PA Corporation 
Registration Number: 2430423 

WA TAI INDUSTRIAL CO. ROAD 
NO. 2, LANE 29, MIN CHUAN ROAD 
LUCHU HSIANG 
KAOHSIUNG HSIEN TAIWAN 
TAIWAN, ROC  CORPORATION 
Registration Number: 2460413 

Tokosha Metal Works Ltd. 
3-7-22, Nakagawa-Nishi 
Ikuno-Ku 
Osaka 544-0032 Japan 
Japan Corporation 
Registration Number: 2547541 

Insignia: 

B B C 

CCG 

BGM 

W.T 

TKS 

Page 19 



__________________________________________________ 

__________________________________________________ 

__________________________________________________ 

__________________________________________________ 

__________________________________________________ 

Status: 

Owner 
Recordal Date: 9/27/2006 

Owner 
Recordal Date: 7/10/2001 
Renewal Date: 1/28/2006 

Owner 
Recordal Date: 2/3/2003 
Renewal Date: 8/13/2007 

Owner 
Recordal Date: 9/27/2006 

Owner 
Recordal Date: 4/6/2009 

Name: 

KAMAX-WERKE RUDOLF KELLERMANN GMBH & 
PETERSHUTTER ALLEE 29 
OSTERODE AM HARZ GERMANY 37520 
GERMANY CORPORATION 
Registration Number: 2560850 

Halfen GmbH 
Liebigstrassse 14 

Langenfeld-LRichrath Germany D-40764 
Germany Limited Liability Company 
Registration Number: 2629929 

DECKER MANUFACTURING CORPORATION 
703 N. CLARK STREET 
ALBION  MI 49224 
MI CORP 
Registration Number: 2644630 

KAMAX-WERKE RUDOLF KELLERMANN GMBH & 
PETERSHUTTER ALLEE 29 
OSTERODE AM HARZ GERMANY 37520 
GERMANY CORP 
Registration Number: 2679257 

Automotive Racing Products Inc. 
1760 Lemonwood Drive 
Santa Paula CA 93060 
California Corporation 
Registration Number: 2812419 

Insignia: 

KAMAX 

HALFEN


DFL 

KX 

2000 

Page 20 



__________________________________________________ 

__________________________________________________ 

__________________________________________________ 

__________________________________________________ 

__________________________________________________ 

Status: 

Owner 
Recordal Date: 4/6/2009 

Owner 
Recordal Date: 7/24/2003 

Owner 
Recordal Date: 5/9/2002 
Renewal Date: 2/13/2007 

Owner 
Recordal Date: 4/6/2009 

Owner 
Recordal Date: 3/28/2008 

Name: 

Automotive Racing Products, Inc. 
1760 Lemonwood Drive 
Santa Paula CA 93060 
California corporation 
Registration Number: 2819050 

BEK ENGINEERING, INC. 
300 Third Avenue 
Huntington WV 25701 
CA Corp. 
Registration Number: 2820997 

Gaffney Bolt 
6100 Material Ave 
Loves Park  IL 61111 
IL Corporation 
Registration Number: 2831330 

Automotive Racing Products, Inc. 
1760 Lemonwood Drive 
Santa Paula CA 93060 
California corporation 
Registration Number: 2905884 

Albany Steel & Brass Corporation 
1900 W Grand Ave 
Chicago IL 60622 
ILLINOIS CORPORATION 
Registration Number: 2937399 

Insignia: 

L-19 

BEK 

G 

3.5 

+ 

Page 21 



Status: 

Owner 
Recordal Date: 11/3/2006 

Owner 
Recordal Date: 11/5/2004 

Owner 
Recordal Date: 12/10/2007 

Owner 
Recordal Date: 7/16/2007 

Owner 
Recordal Date: 11/3/2006 

Name: Insignia: 

__________________________________________________ 

METAL COATINGS CORP 
FK1 

3700 DUNVALE 
HOUSTON TX 77063 
TX CORPORATION 
Registration Number: 2990609 

__________________________________________________ 

SHANNON PRECISION FASTENER, LLC 
SPF 

31600 STEPHENSON HIGHWAY 
MADISON HEIGHTS MI 48071 
Michigan Limited Liability Company 
Registration Number: 3149775 

__________________________________________________ 

M.S. Aerospace Inc. 
MSA 

13928 Balboa Blvd 
Sylmar CA 91342 
Delaware Corporation 
Registration Number: 3215651 

__________________________________________________ 

Fastwell Industry Co. LTD 
FW 

Suite A 11th FLoor 
Haili Bldg, 88 Dapu Road 
Shanghai China 200023 

Registration Number: 3235006 

__________________________________________________ 

FASTENER INNOVATION TECHNOLOGY, INC. 
FIT 

14601 SOUTH BROADWAY 
GARDENA  CA 90248 
CALIFORNIA CORPORATION 
Registration Number: 3287436 

Page 22 



__________________________________________________ 

__________________________________________________ 

__________________________________________________ 

__________________________________________________ 

__________________________________________________ 

Status: 

Owner 
Recordal Date: 03/29/06 

Owner 
Recordal Date: 10/18/2007 

Owner 
Recordal Date: 4/16/2008 

Owner 
Recordal Date: 6/6/2008 

Owner 
Recordal Date: 6/12/2008 

Name: 

THREADED FASTENERS INC 
6 ESLAVA ST 
MOBILE AL 36602 
USA CORP 
Registration Number: 3306502 

Pinghu Grand Dragon Washer, Co. LTD 
Lindai Town 
Pinghu Zhejian  China  314202 
China Partnership 
Registration Number: 3320722 

Advanced Sealing & Supply Company 
13452 Alondra Blvd. 
Cerritos CA 90703 
CA Corporation 
Registration Number: 3345296 

Ningbo Jinwei Standard Part Co., Ltd. 
1 South Road 
Fushan Xiaogang Beilun 
Ningbo,Zhejiang  China PRC 315803 
China Limited Liability Company 
Registration Number: 3437418 

Ningbo Jinding Fastening Piece Co. Ltd. 
X I JingTang Jiulonghu Zhenhai 
Ningbo, Zhejiang China, PRC 315205 
China Private Limited Company 
Registration Number: 3441955 

Insignia: 

TFI 

GD 

AS&S 

JW 

JDF 

Page 23 



__________________________________________________ 

__________________________________________________ 

Status: Name: Insignia: 

Owner 
Recordal Date: 6/20/2008 

Owner 
Recordal Date: 10/2/2008 

HYN
Haiyan Yuxing Nuts Co., Ltd. 
Changqian Town 
Haiyan County 
Haiyan China 314304 
China Corporation 
Registration Number: 3446301 

RC
Ningbo RuiChang Metal Product Co. Ltd. 
Xijingtang Jiulong Lake Town, Zhenhai 
NINGBO CHINA 315205 
CHINA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY 
Registration Number: 3496750 

Page 24 


	FQAReport_Alpha_Active_6_16_09.pdf
	FQAReport_Image_Active_6_16_09 (2).pdf
	FQAReport_Mark_Active_6_16_09.pdf

